In accordance with

Rule 3.32(2} of the
Insclvency (Scotiand)
(Company Voluntary
Arrangements and
Administration} Rules
2018 and Paragraph
47(1) of Schedule B1 1o
the Insolvency Act 1986

AMO2 (Scot)

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

e

Companies House

12/02/20214 #101

' Company details

[sicfofafe[s[e]s

Company number

COMPANIES HOUSE

_ HU“‘ i

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Meridian Realisations Ltd (Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)

bold black capitals.

-

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s} Gavin George Scott

Surname Park
Administrator’s address
Building name/number |1 New Street Square
Street ILondon
Post town [EC4A 3HQ
County/Region |
o ([ [ [ [ [
Country |
u Administrator’s name o
fullforenzme(s) __|Michael John @ et secto o 1l s st
Surname Magnay another administrator.
Administrator's address e
Building name/number Ipo Box 500 ® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street |2 Hardman Street another administrator.
Post town Manchester
County/Region |
et [ W[elo [2[ AT _
Country |

04/19 Version 1.0




AMO02 (Scot)

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

I have attached a copy of;

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

7

Date of the statement of affairs

20 P [2fo2fo

Date
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Dat 202 Tols Tfolalo

Sign and date

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

sgﬁm%‘ ‘ *
s Tole T2lol2lo

04/19 Version 1.0




AMO?2 (Scot)

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

nTmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

' Contact name

Gavin George Scott Park

Where to send

e Deloitte LLP

| Addiess

Four Brindleyplace

| Birmingham
|
Pt B 2HZ
County/Region
EEEEEEEEEN
Country

|Dx

Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have sighed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Fourth floor, Edinburgh Quay 2,

139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, Scotland, EH3 9FF.
DX ED235 Edinburgh.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/19 Version 1.0




The Insolvency

Service

g DD I SO thblireve

Wame of company

Enter cowrt details

Enter full name of .
company to which
this Statement of
Affairs relates

Enter the dale
{DOMMIYYYY) of

administration order)

Enter your full name
including tide, first
ngme, any middle

names and sumame.

Enter the date
(DDMMAYYYY) this
form was completed

Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs (Administration)

TITLE [Meridian Realisations Limited (formerly Mackays Stores Limited) N
(IN ADMINISTRATION)
In the [Court of Session | Number [ps70-10 ]

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF (name of company)

Meridian Realisations Limited (formerly Mackays Stores Limited)

PART A

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any
continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company's affairs as at
Date 04/08/2020

The guidance notes below tell you how to complete this form easily and
correctly.

Show the company’s financial position by completing all the pages of this
form, which will then be the company’s statement of affairs.

PART B

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated:
1. In this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheets; and
2. In the declaration in Part A above

are true.

Full Name | GaAvin O2win] R
Signed [SGU—— |

Dated [20/8/ 20200 |




A — Summary of Assets

List assels with brief description

Assets subject to a fixed charge (see guidance)

Norg

Book value

{£)

Estimated
realisable value
(£)

Assets subject to a floating charge (see guidance)

“TANENGLE. FA\REN ASSETS 21,250,385 L, 493 Wi
IATANGIBLE  ASSETS - S82 234
Sroce, 24y, 563 389 5 242 330
| TEacE  DEATORS 353 L3R -
oTHEL,  DERTOLS 0GR -
NS 2, 222 Lubl -
C.ASH L2y, Ok b2, Ok
wolioPa?t caoT Sto, 000 BOO, 600
CTRS  EEciom _§83 oco 583, o000
Uncharged assets (see guidance)
E:Lrir;g;i:d total assets available for preferential 8,102, 660 e, 192, 681

signed [ o U—

| Date [Zo/ 8’/’2_::-20 ]




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
realisable
value /
Estimated
to rank
— £ £
Estimated total agests avallable for proferentlal creditors :
(carried from page A) 150,102, (LO| e, 192, bR
Liabilities :
[ Preferential creditors:- PLEF CraimsS (NN TEF Emps) (286, 298) |( 285 298
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 43, 813, 38313 90%, yad

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward)

(Coo,000) |(eos, oo

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders LG, 213, 383 (13 307, 403
Debts secured by floating charges - HS&C 1l 3S b, Ol Uljaa‘u-‘a,b-
Estimated deficiency/surplus of asests after floating charges 3% Bit, 337 |1, 951, 353
[ Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) €00, 000 | too,ca0
[Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 38, e, 3377 (2,551,357
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating chamge
holders) (20, 4318, 530) [{20418, 530)
Estimatead deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to flcating charge holders) 8,042, 800 |77, 847, 33)
Shorifall to floating charge holders (brought down) - -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors __us,oqz,mc. 128, 133
Issued and called up capital (45%.000) | (498 0o0)
Estimated total deficloncy/surplus as regards members EN G ATETNAES

Signed | &rid— 1 Date [20/2/ 2000 ]




|  ozoz/s/ocr)aeq|

— 5 ] peubig

CEs BN OT
2ih‘zaeT & XN MO ey, ~awi
o) ‘SH3 ) o XENBJpr IO Swrag AT
orh ‘S0 S XOnFr NO sriviag| SvESTae
Swacsy - INgD
Pt N o
Qe Yr XRABLr NO VLI - tng5
+11y ‘e XNy O SRR STAD MM -
SRR BOVEL
B9 SEB Z XNk NO STVLEG Sga3 -
STOUIEY> FvaL
&1z T »oNagar Mo WK Iovpg daw
uemB juewred 10
3 funses 3 (epooysad yym) Jojpasd
Kundes jJo anjep ajeq Kunoeg jo siiejag 1G3p O Junotuy $86lppy JO sweN

‘uo|ssassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Auedoid Jeao
a1 jo uoualal Bulued sioppalD 0 sjuawsdife aes ﬁcos_vcou ‘Buises) |pREeYyD ‘aseydind-aly epun Sioypal Aue Aunoag jo
sjiejaq, Jepun Aypuapt pue ‘sesfojdwe pue sJ0)palo JaWNSL02 Buipndoxa 'SIONPaLO (|8 PNIdU] ISNW NOA '9iqe) SIY) Ul SB UORBWLIOJU
awes ay) [ie swielwod i se Buoj se abed siuy 0) payoene 5q Aewi s10)paid sAuedwod ay) Jo IS]| B ‘JUaIUBAUCD 1ol | J1ON

(2g pue g sebed aas — saakojdwe pue sioypaid Jewnsuod Buipnpxe)
SHOLIA3YO ANVANOD



|_“ecz/B/Sz | sieq | — Y12 | paubig
uaab o)pald juewne|? 10
3 Runoes Aq piey 3 (epodysod yum) Jo)paud
A)un29s JO anjep ejeq Aunses Aug Jo spejeq 3gep jo Junowy SSeIppy JO sWEN

(za pue g sabed ses — saaho)dwa pue sI0)PaId Jawinsuod Bupnioxs)

(u02) SHO_IA3¥D ANVAWOD




[Te9z/5/57 ] eea | ~—T1ED ] peubis
NN
uaAlb juewe)d 10
3 fundes 3 (eponysod yum) 10y pesd
f3unoes jo anjep e)eq Ajunoag jo sjejeg 198P JO Junoury ssalppy Jo awenN

"9|0e) SIU Ll SB UONBLLIOJUI SWES
a8y} e sutejuoo )l se buo) se abed g1y} o) payoeye 2q Aew $I0)IPaId JoINSLOD SAUBCWICD B} JO JSI| B ‘JUSILSAUGD 3I0W §| FLON

(susodep B-e ‘seoines 10 spoof Jo Ajddns oy} Jo adueApe uj pied sjunowe Bulwie;d SJUS|9 JO SIBWOoJShI)
SHOLIA3HD HFNNSNOD ANVANOD

ig




o2/ oeq — Y1) | peubis
NN
Y J0}pa1d
3 funoes Aq piey 3 (epodsod yym) sakojdwe
Aunses jo snfep ojeq Ajjinoes Aue jo spejeq 199p jo Junowry ssaippy 1O aweN

(seohojdwsa Jouioy Buipniour)
S33A0TdWI ANVANOD
- 29




|

PeTZ /8] 9T | eeq |

—Y1-D ] paubis

oo sbh 7 vioL
00 5L} T} | ooc'wh T3 S s e hvd Cporaaag Opevhivior | gapwry sSNkmoh -
APVNITIO | gy NunMITOM S T IS0aH wiINGTATVD SIRUG snvN
3 [JTT] 3

3 dn pajjed | seueys aseys .

dn pajen aleys Jed Jo JO JUNowe | pdY SoIeYS

junowe [gjo) | junouly | JequinN | RUjWON jo adfy (epooisod yym) ssaippy lepjoyaleyg o awey | "oN

8 L 9 g L4 £ Z

abed sy} 0 payoepne aq Aew siapjoyeseys s Auedwios auy) Jo Jsi| B ‘JUSILSALIOD BI0W §| :FLON

siap|oyaleys

J




YAy £7

3jqedidde JoN

a|qeaydde 1on

UoN

(AN 144

yge €95

wopdury payun
2NUSHICA Inos
wesyloy

025 ¥og Od

wiea] SUOIIRI3Y SBWOISND
piequiol

piequioT

(3) Ayanaas Jo anjep

uaAam AAUNoag 31EQ

Qumes 3o sye1aq

{3} 1990 jo unowy

SSaIppy

BWIe) 10 JOYPID JO IWEN

T XICNIddV




[eeosz8T |

sjqexyde 10N ajgeondde oN avoN| 29112 HOASP EAM'TI3LDIVM ATINVY.LS'QVON LYOIWOLLOH QL1 dNOYD BINVT INVITIM
SIQENddE 10N ajqed||dde joN BUON| S¥POT B9'0UOTIVS AVM AHYNILNGD T'ISNOH AMYNILNID aL7 3DVSIA
atoeoudde 10N apesydde i BuoN| 06T'L 85'd38 ETLSSTIVISHATT TIIN 3NA 3T1I8 Q17 53HOSSIOIV IWA
2|qEa)dde 10N apgeodde 10N auoN| 67y YT FTINY ‘%3953 "HALSNINGN "INV TIYH EST ~ {4IvIND} GILINN JANISINA
aqeodde 1oN sjqexdde 10N BuoN] 00209 89" ATDONIH FuvdE3A0D'8 LINN QLI NV NIFLYIHA]
2jqexidde JoN aqeapdde 10N auah| 1567 89" " INIISTYD QROIAVH ISNOH NWINLSYI {oNvYE) XN ¥INOLOSI SILOL|
3jqeo)dde oM apqealdde JoN. suaN| 990°cr 89 "INV FHOLSHIBAINH 9EE| QL1 TYNOILYNYILNI ZYNYL
ajqeo(jdde yoN e dde 10N BUON| 1562 49" "1NIISIYD AYOICVY ISNOH NVINLSY N YINOLOSI S3LOL
aqesidde Yo | aqeidde 10N BudN| ££5'697 89 ' 'Gv0u JWVHA HION S5-£9°%NOH 3DAN0 QLT SNOISIA SNOIHSVA XINIL
apqedidde JoN| sjqea|dde JoN auoN] £8v'0l 89'385 SZNS NOGNIMSTIBMANNCYD’AVOY LHOIMNEY QLI TWNOILYNEILNI HJANIHL
)qey|dde Jon| s|geoydde 10N - auoN| BTEIrT 89309 TTIA  IHHSATYIAIOINAAVMS  VHIOW AYOE NOGMVY ‘ISNOH dal QL1 SFXIL dat
ajgeolidde o] sgeydde 10N auoNl 00Z'sS B5'1334LE INBOBYIHS £5'SHUOM TWADY 011 ¥YINYIRLVI TYNOILYNYILNI HYavS
||qexidde o] ajgedydde 10N 3UON| 292757 89°1339LS 313I4HILIL LYIHS PSSP ISNOH YNOSTVE YOO GdE QLT 0007 ONIHLOT) LNIAS
sigexdde on| ajqesydde joN UON| 5651 89" 13341 ONOWNNYA T6T/PATYOOTS LST Q17 $4313d LUVNLS
aqexdde Jon ajgeatidde 10N uON{ BEL'ST 69" L33 S YINILNOW BT 011 $134vddvV O¥13n]
Sqeaydde oy 9qeojydde 10N audN| LT0'EE 82'NOGNIYT'aVON NOLNNT’AUYNVED 10 JHL AL15138Yddv ¥vaso|
siqeoyddd yon ajqeaydde 16N WUON| 664'vE 85" ‘IUVLSI DNIOVHL AVAMOUNI'AYM TTVASAOH 9T Q.11 0D ONIHNLOVANNYIAL VIASHY |
ajqeopdde 10N ajlqeddejon BON| LZ8'VE B9'NOLOVINNIAY TIVONIN' '3SMNOH OWIIN QL1 SNOIHSYZ OiNIA
sigeadde Jon| ajqeajdde yon QUON{ LIQ'66Y 45" ‘QvQY INAVLNNOI IHLNGD SSOUD HOIH IHL'ZZ-OT LINN 017 SO¥E V1131
2(qe3)dde 10n] ajqeaydde 15N SUON| 976'05 B0'NOLSNNQ7ZLYASS IVILLSNAN! NOLSNNA'OYON HALSYINYTISNON AN QALIAIN X3L3IN0T
ajqeaydde joN ajqeoydde 3on auoN| £2¢'S5 94T 118N "ID0IEXN ‘SIAVH "TAY GOOMANNCH E ALTTIOYN + INHIANY
algenide 10N aiqeHdde oN BUON| Obp XLv ZESA "OLISHIE ‘AHNGSANOTY *LSIM 312V ‘INNIAY 4vd ‘OFT SN HNG L SHISIDOT ALNISY
#jgexmdde 10N 9ydedijdde yoN UON| vHE'E 89°0Y0Y ABSIHL OL 0L1 NOIHSY4 D
Aqeaydde 10N ajqesydde 10N BUON| 618°S 29 'AVM 398039 1S 11 ATNOGNYHS - 10 NOIHSYI /L SNOIHSY Wa
gentde 108 qeldde 30N JUON| TEH'SE 49" "INV ATION €S ait{in) Xawe
2)qeandde JoN 0eodas 0N such| gps'sst A9 NIMOSTIVH" "TIIH MODIDMNDNITTING VOV 3HL € NS QILHAIN SNOIHSVS WINIWYONNA
2qedte yon s[gemade JoN uoN| 2Lt 9" AVM $I0H039 LS TT AN NOHSYA B/ Q11 {%N] SNOIHSYS d
ageydde ion BIFeIRIGR 10N DN PIS'SE 89 Va1 98 ‘WYHONIWBIE TIIHS3100 'OvVOES NOSIOS L1007 Y3NHNL SIAVA
3jqed|jdde JoN ajqendie YoN JUON 9297 849 * (3311 § ¥DOLSHIVIE €2 AL1 ANVANDD BNIIA38 ANYINMOG
ajqeopdde 0N argenydde JoN BUON| TL0'9 99" “INVIAQ"INVT HOENHD INVIA"AYOH IA0d THIW 3A0A 01102 % AQvda M3yd
2|qejidde JoN agedde 10N 2uoy| T98'D6T A0¥YYd SIMOD'OVYOY NOLIIOOAW ¥O STIALS VHBINYD /L 411 SSYIDTIONIUE
a|qed)|dde oy a|qea)|dde JoN auoN| v8ST2T 89" " LIAHLS NYINMIN 5L 0.7 NOONGT Ovug
ajqeandde Jon| 2qe3|dde JoN auon| 99¢s 89 'NOLAVHD LS3M 830 £80N "0804DNGT "VOH H1VE 0Sb OLT N ONIdIHS 3LV 3MTE
Jjged)jdde N 2iqevydde 10N AUON} 9ET'TL 297 "1 NOMEV4 0T Q11N TVENOHM 331351538
9|qez|jdde yoN afiedidde 10N AUONY 755°02 85° OVON IDVHD 90T Q11 SNDINIHL JISvg
ajqexdde 10N 2[qexdde 30N SUON] ERT'BTE ANVNEIS ‘DENEWVH *9 I55VHLS ¥31davisiTviadoina) Tidy ALT A TIdY|
aiqex|dde 10N 3iq&a|(dde yoN| 4uoN{ 12T°9TE 297 °OVOH QIELYH Y4 NvgTy ZLINO ISN0H 83V THd LAALEVE ONY SANVEI 0TV
F|qeoldde 10N Jea|dde 3oN] SUON{ 765081 A9°INT TN NOONOTNOLDNNSIAY 10044 3AN BEIE-TIE'SIAVH NOSIV V| QL1 (3N} S3AvH NOSHY|
~ {7 Ainoag Jo sopea| usain Kipnoag swa]  Aunoss jo syssa] (3) wiea jo waowy , TppY| JUHEE) 0 JOUPRIT JO RN

T XiaN3ddv]




Biqeydde JoN] ajgqedndae JoN BUON| ¥ ESHT HINE THE'ATINOHE"IHN JIALD AT TNOUR'INTALLIVAIA 308NCSTI] HONOHOB NOANDT ATIWOHE]
ajgemdde 0N Gedydde JoN BUON| 06°E9F'90T AT £8'WVHININHIE MOY JHOWI00 6 JIVIS3 WY Swiluvd da|
e 008 YON a)qedithie 0N auoN| #3°0L0'9E 1dT QOW'ONIGWIN"INEA NUVd ATTTVA STNVHL 00 QLY ONYILODS ABNOLSHI Ve
ajqed||ode 108 qeadde oy SUON} 02 700" N9 SADAULNIAOD AVM XOOWIINOLS £'2LVISI IWIHLSIIAINI GYOYU NINEXVYE QLWL SNISSII0N B IDVH0LS g
Biqed)|dde Jon ajqedde 10N mco,: cros AVE 109'QUOAQYEE"SSZT XOd Od THHSNEOA WVIELS SSINISNE
aqedjjdde yoN ajqeyjdde yoN BUON| 96 . 145 BAJ'SINNY LS WVHLATISNOH 33N QLT5vD ANY YIMOd S5INISNE
ajgeo|jdde JoN ajgeondde roN BUON( 00'7£9 Ar6 SIM'QEITAYM'LLISSO'AVON TIHIINVM ISNOH AVAIEYS QLT SENVLTNSNOD IWANIWNOHIANT ATIOVHE
diqedde JoN ageapdde JoN UON] 76°2EL'8T ASY TEIQABHIO'OVON CTIALISNYIN'TULINDD HOLIN OLT NNV NOYEVE|
aqeaqidde 10N 3jqed|jide 10N ON] £v'98S MO8 LINWYHNILLOL'GVOY OYIINTHW ZHINTD TIMLSNANI CVIWTHIN'YT LIND NOONOT LYJASSA\d /L IVZNOR|
apqeajdde yoN qeajdde 0N auoN| ps'soL MNSE TTdHTAMOIAM HOIH JVd SSINISNE XISSTUI'OVOU NOLLYNOYGD ISNOH LMg Q3uwn n 1me|
Siqeoydde 108 ayqedjpdde yoN JuoN| o¥'BE ‘HIUSIHONVIA HILYIHS NOLI0A 133018 OOTHZLYM 451 530IAH3S VD NOL10E}
spqesdde 1on| a|qeaydde 108 SUON| 00°000°ZE K0 SM'NOGNOT3uvNDS DAY T INT BDIOAdYVZvE|
ajqexdde jon| aiqendde Jon SuoN| or'ogs IMT ETMNNOLINTIANUD NYYd NOSIIN'AVM ONVIHOOW TE| QLI AVIdSIO B LN 8]
aqeoydde JoN| 9)qeaidde JoN BUON| 892958 GHE 1SD'MODSYIDUVON NOLDIVED TL NOSNHOT 39and|
aqeojjdde JoN| ajqenjjdde JoN SUON{ 9¢ L6t M0 SZ8D'IDONBNYI HOINA WWHIAYAS NG ¥3IMOT 5T SNINVIT 30040 NImane}
apqed|jdde 10N Sjedjjdde JoN AUCN] ¥8'6E AT S6HO'WYHENG 'TULNID JNINAYYD INCHITIL WODITIL HSILuE|
alqendde joN aiqesiidde 0N SUON| 00orZ' ZLE 7T4H'SIONEIBNCIAM HOIH KISTTHIAVOM NOILYNTHOS 011 SATANIS ISV vi318)|
sieandde 10N ajgex|ade 10N auon| 00'5Z1 W18 0700'SNONY"3SCHLNDIN HLYOMAVOH NH2LSIM TINOD B NYHINA|
jqexdde JoN aiqeayjdde o auck] 652y 15 TMA'SSINHLIVI MM 3DV IMAOD) 3INYYE v+D
siqeoydde 10N a)qeo)|dde 10N auon| ovoro't VH9 £59'MODSYID'INEQ ANVEDIVYD PT'S3AVM NNS 0I a1y IV
___aiqedyddeon] aqexjdde JoN SUON| €ZE¥5'T YHE #TI'NOANOTTELSS xoa Od0LT SYINY {B7EYHA) TVIVSVT DNV SINOT|
#qeydde 3on] aexydde JoN auon| ereze dNZ TVIRDONEVINTIN ‘ALY.S3 TYRILSTHING NOLANNGE 30V1d OHNOIN 22 1330 ALY
JqeaiddeioN] sjqexdde 10N suoN| 09'vty N10 839'A1NYNYITINND'LSY NVSQUYM I Td MUV4TIOLTE LINN QLT dMOYS WIHLSNAN! MOUYY
d|qeayddeion]| dqedndde 104 auoN| 1E'5LT°E6 AND IN'NOANOT'THYNDS NOLXCH 9T QLT IMIWNOD ONNOLSY,
ajgen||dde joN ajqedydde Ez_ 2uoN| 8csva 409 EINNOLIHNYH INYT 30ISNHIME €T LINN QLT {ONYLLOIS) SINANIS ALYIIOYd NOSHIONY
B1qe||aGE 10N | sjgedde 10N} BUON| 00°00%'8T MOB HZI3'NOGNCT'HMI! 310 LTHINOS MO0 HLS TWNOLLYNYELNI X3 Wved O/, QLT ALSVL BY|
SEIITE 10N] ajgedpdde Jon| auop| €028 X899 TIAD'NOLVINNN'ALY.LS3 WIKLSNIGN| OVOY THIVLIHM'QVYON JUVLIHM QL7 SIOVHLNDD OV,
|qEdde o5/ ~ siqeadde Jon| UON| T6'S8L 60T AT £35'MOTEYA TVNOLLYNHINE MOV HO0T Gt QL1340 SNOLLNIOS SOL4Y|
2qe3jidde o] 3|qedydde JoN BuaN| 0006 SHT 525'NOLONINNII INYT HIHNHD LYNOT vH3UVI ¥ISN0H OFHNSSY] Q11 ALINNIIS B M1 GIUNSSY
sqeNjdde o] apgeddde J0N, UON| ZE'Tr8 aVS TTSY'SG3F7LITVES NOSIM LVIHO UINVEHLNDS FSNOH Yasy| (@11 SIOLS wasy) NOAOL
apqeaydde uoz— sjqeoydde JoN auoN| 0Z'66T JANT ETIN NOLONIHANVED AV, ATLVNEVE SSINISNE AT1LY OT QALINIT SIAYIS FINYTIANOD SNVISY|
aiqenyjdoe 1on] Aqedigide 30N uoN| £2°985°59 201 IND'GHOSUNS ' IVINAGYT 23] FONVENSHI ZNVITIY
aigedlidde 10N qedjidce oN| auoN| sh'er UHD TTIN'QYIHSL YO AT TIVA WVELAVMSTIYE ONFANIA 8 ONITIVIIH NYINTIdINIL
siqedde Jon] FqeHicde 10 3UON| 00 25T T U0 £¢HI'NUNELHM I1VESI ONi 2SNOHNENG 1T QL7 QvAVHIY|
Sqeaiidde 0] ajqeoydde 0N auon| oress’T TOF £S5'13TTINTE QYOH HINHD €97 QLT ISNOHIIYM VS Z 0LV
3iqexy|dde yon] a[qeajjcde 10N auoN| 090ET'¢ 8¢ $ISUNOLID0LS INTISIHD GTRESIMOT LIN0D MIOISACOM T1-6 QT [15v3 HIYON) WINTNNOMIANS NIAOH
3pqeandde yoN| 3jqejjdde JoN UON| w029'59 HNT SENE'NOLHOIHE LITHLS NHOT 1'(2000-00-£8)' 400 ONNDYD ¥2ddN §r0ATT SSIUANT NYIITNY]
ejgeddde _.oz_ apqedydde JoN o_._oz_ 04'269°T 2d0 S£9"ICIHATN 1SvA'1IwAST TVIMISNONT NIATIX Y14 SATIATOD 6 A1 AHINHIPIN YSIY
aiqedde 10N a|qeydeie 30N suoN| 92T AT LS MODEIDLINOD TWAIESII'E LINRISNOH YSIZIN 0L10) SHIHSINONLA Tgid ODsY
3|gexndce Jon| Sqeydde JoN e:oz_raﬂmmn LT ATLY LHIN'OM SHOSIL IS HOSWY PRT SANHD O} AANVIELINIVIN VINDD
21ged;|tide JoN| 3|ged|dde 1oy aloN] ¢EBte 90T LT SONTONITTIVAES 9t X080 d {HILYAL NYITENY) 3AYM
Fqexdde 10N ajgeaydde JoN SUON{ 009168 330 LTYHTIAMVE'LS HUADI 183M T SINANIS IVIINYHIIW TALLV|
agendde oy agepdde yoN aucN| oosLr DL STIN'NAL-NOIN-TLSYIMIN MENE NOLNIA'IVOY NTOLNYL 20T QL1 SINALSAS DIQvY XIdV|
ajgesydde 108 3qro|dde 1o AUON] 78'T¥8'EY TNZ DFIN BILSIHONYIN LIRIH UOPRSN FUE] WEYSWILID Hivd 004), d ALIIND3S ONY 3414 10v
Sqednidde jop aqea)|dde yon BUON] 0STT- Y6 Wd MIHINZE NYNNIHINIIANA NYNNIHONI 5350 ‘03w /2 sthea aakojdw3 SHLIEIRND AGNY,
aqendde 10y aigezidde you; auon| o017 4¥6 Pvd’AMIUINIH NYNNIHDNIIAISE NYNNIHONI S 950 ‘039 6/ sibes seAopduwgz| NOSNHOT 3sIN3G
aiqgeoydde 10N sjqea|dde 10N UON] oT'7T 36 1d MT4 NI NYNNIHONIIANG NYNNIHONI §°350 ‘039 O/ sthe sadodurg | HINW 10D 1YW LINVT
Bl Apnses jo anjeA]  uewo Kyindes mea]  Aipnass Jo smiaa] (3) 1990 J0 Vmouny Py WIRURE] JC JOUPIRT U BUTEN

€ XIKNIddY |




ajqedjydde 10N wiqedde 10N auoN[ gogzL'or 455 648'NOSTAN'GVOH QIHANN 07 ISNOH AFHaN QLT ONIQVYL SIHAHIS ALVHOAUD) ASivd
B\qEHI00% YON ajgeandde 10N 3UON| 00'000'%¢ VYT IXDUYLVHEIO'AVOY TivMm INTT £9//5 GALINN 5A9010NHIAL VigaW TvLIDia
#Gen dde 10N By dde 10N v:oz_ 00'601 NXY EVANYEO WY AHHYIYNYE NOLHAIYH QIAYQ
ojqea(idde JoN BEaIdde 10N suoN| Z6'TT8 XHE ¥O5'NOLIWVHLNOS NOLLOE' AVON AUNESIIYS £Z 7500H AUNESITYS B00 1ST QLT XM SWALSAS S3LHYDSIa
JHqea)dde 1oy oy eapdde JoN auonf 00 et 16 ¥¥d NVANIKONI'GVOY HION3IUD 'WHYS SVavNYE1S] NOS % NOLSNHOT M d
a/Qe0)j0de 108 §e0idaR 1N ] auoN| nooRz M8 £278Y"1LYLST WRLLSNONI FHONNIA'AVOY JHOWNIA'T LINA QL1 1593 HIMON NOZSYNS NIvda
8|qes|jdkde 10N aqeidde Jon| SuoN| 00'00Z N3T 65U SINVHL NO ATINIH'AVOU dSRD ¥ SINANIS ONINVITD G910
3jqexdde 0N aigeapdde ox JUON| 02'678 XVD E1SHO0UINIOT ‘AYOE INNOHLIDVTE"LLYLST TVRILSNANI LNIORLL T LINA Q47 X00 JIWYNAT|
ajqeaf|dde 0N 31qeo1100¢ 30N UON| ST'8S 1v9 BrIA"ANNIONOANOTLIIYLS 31404 OF'ISNOH CUYHIUO INJANOUIANS 341 40 INTWLYVaIal
21qea0d2 10N, apeo|dde 30N IUON| 58°6FrUE LIZ ES1D'WYHNILTIHI'G¥0R HIVE 98 - DB'ISNOH ONYIFUOINLSIM QLT YNOLLYNSIINI XYYWNAG|
spqeadde Joi #yqeojjdde JoN AUON| 0S'SBYIL . 346 THN'NOGENITIIH INYT DNGOT %€ ISNOH NOYAIHD Q17 ONINYITY INVAHOD)
Siqeoydde yoN 3jqenydde 30N QUON| 69°0ET dHT LTOM'THOILYM AYON NOONIHYID 67°3SN0H YIIOLA + 1337103 ¥/L QL1 1DATI0) ONY 404a
apqesydde yon ajqedydde 3oN wuoN| Te'asT’or 14T 6H'HONNANKIA"FASAYMISNYI'SONYA ILLLING ¥D0T 7 LINN ¥00'd 15T AL ALMNI3S 120
aiexdde J0u a|gedde JoN FUON| 00'89T V5P THWALSINT TN AINNVLS NaTHD NOLLNG ALT SNOLLYHNOWWOD? 330
aqexjdde yoN ayqeadde JoN SUON]| 75'¥56'C 1L EHIHOUNANKII'LS AT E£] 611 $AW3Q
qedydde 10N siqealdde 30N | auen| 09°009 417 £134'SANVD'NOQONLINNHSAAL 1S'avON NOSI AN SIHANIS DIavH WNOT LD3wa
ajqeaydde 10N ajgedde N SUON| 6v'B00°T- V15 T MODSYID 35N0OH JIVE S301A3S SNLINMIODDY IIVIST Wi A 388D 25y J/¥ INITD 348D
ajqesjdde 1on| ajqe|dde yoN osuoN] pE'sTz- CHS T18°15v4138°15¥3 JHYNOS TIVOINGQ'ISNOH TVIHIdNI ESEINUYT QLTI'N JWED
2jgesudde 1oN| 31qe21/8de 10N SUON| 76¥96'8 YNZ NTMNOGROT IS 125800 STE0) NOSBON voa3
Sjqeondde 1on] ajqeaydde 10N FUON| O0°STY'L Q1L TTDPODSYIO‘AVOY MOY.) 08Z T/T'ATIONNOD WIVD))| AINVLINSNGD 008D
sgedydde 1oN| ajqed)dde 0N auo| oo'os Byl ESOS'QHCH SHIIONYHI'ISOT HIMOTIAYIN'ISNOH U4 QILIAN ALMODIIS Tei SIHOMNHD
ajqeydde 1oy qe2|jdde JoN auop| 00'zzz 016 ZUTATHIOHE'AVON ITVASIWOH SZVISNOH SO 01T SINVEITSNOD L3N SILVIJOSSY ONY X000
sjqeydde joN ajqedjdde 1on AUON| LE'PIT'9E H52 STMS'RINANG QYO ONOWHIMN ¥3ddN 781 3SNOH QH04XD) (11 3d0NI LNWEM3ANOD
aqeNdde 10N aqex|dde JoN auol] O1'I61 109 TINS'Q13STTIOVIN'AIVESI 1SIH) pOT-Z0TINOHCINNLOIA 3H] QHVMIN STTMLLOD /L 0L A TgAMYIL
qespdde 10N 3yqeafjdde JoN BUON] 6E06Z ASP ZZWHALSTHINYIN INYT ATIDNCTISNOH ATIDNOT SSANISNE HVITD
a[qed)jdde 10p, Aqeopdde yoN 2uoN| 94866 $10 TIWINI5ST THOSINIIHI LINLS WVHSINOW O7Z]  (NOISSIINTY ALTID0S 40-00 Uv.LS CHOISNIAHD FHL]
3|qeadde 3o HGexidde yoN suoN| s zee'se BYUE 159’ MODSVIS'AVOH NOLDIVYD EL ¥3dVd IAN1D VL NOHS ONIAVYL ddD
3jqexade 0N ageapdde 0y auon| oo'g BF2 DTHY INMOSHIVIATLSVD TIVHENVYD {SANVHL) TILUNNT HILYM TTLS5vD
a|geanddeion aygejdde 1o SUON{ D00Z0'F D1 BZD'MODSVIN'QYIHEHVA'LIIUNS TIUAW 9 QTN STHANIS SNINYITD ILIWINGD
apgqesyidde yoN sjeddde Jon| BUON| 00002 J¥¥ YEIINCONOT13INLS TIWHNIAYST LOT OLY INFNISYNYW XS SNNIGUYD
ajqed)jddejon sjqeondde 108] SuoN} 0¥ 086'9 AVL £08'08030VHE AUNENYOHL LINIOJOVA 'GHYALHNOD 3HE T LINA QL1 SWILSAS L 3131400,
apqe) dde 10N, wqedde JoN] AUON| SE'09E'G HE9 ETSM'TIEHIITOVON SIWHIH {NOISSIINH) FALLVEIIO £ ONYION2 TVHLNID
Aqeddde jon J)qeNdde JoN| SUON| ¥s TR v T 179 E157'503 ' QvoM Quaaiay)| F1d $IILSID0T 4T
qeajdde 10N Iqendde op Auon| oogst DIE T704"SI93Y YONSOR'IAG NAII08 51 QL1 NOLLYYIONATY 55102
Ilqeaydde 10N aiqeardde Jon| oN| 1€ LET SN0 SH'MODSVID' LTINS YOOWMYTISHOH VINGGI VD) ALY WISWWOD
ajgeaydde yon 2iqed[jdde oN HON]| 86 TIZ'ER ZHS EEY MODSYID'Sd411S 1HODI NYNVHING T ALY ST NSS!
aqeomdde 10n 3)qevjidde yoN avoN] 89188 d)£ EVd'GOOMNITIVOH HLINTHWA WYY NOLIN 1SV2°g LINN QLT AINVLINSNOD HOFLWIHD
sjqeaydde jon 3jqeiidde 1o AUON] 0T BLT'EL Xd6 YEOMNQONOT'ETT X028 Od QLT SAQVIL MM HOWVASIY YIONYD)
Sgeanide on SqeN|dde 10N BLONT{ 0% LES MdS TLY MOOEVIO'AYM HINWSITIZ MY 30ISHIONNYL] QLN STAAYIS L YildY)
siqeidde 1oy s|qeoydde 1on{ aLoN| 00Z8T'E FO'MODSYIS'LIIHLS T1ADHY SOTT| ONHNIYD TVIDHIWINGD
aqendde on 91qeadde 10n] SUON] O FE8'T A8 BTAH'DIING AINESITAY'AVOY NIVIIIBINVHDI TYINID SSINISNE AUNESITAY Ivd0))
yqeoydde yoN a|qraljtde JoN| SuoNf 6rate SH0 ZONDNIOVIY'AYM LIS E T 4304
Aqeydde JoN aqejidde Jon auon| co'ze NEf 910°1I5H00" INOHQME’ TH SMIHONY 1S 8TT SNOLLYDINNIWWGD 3 D)
ajqexydde JoN SIqeidde 1ON AUON| Sk'5E9'T 12 Y13 WYTI00OYOY NOWLYLS ST SIVHIHIYId TVHLNID
2qeide joN ajqendde 10N suoN| orres'ss Xd9 BONWYHONILLON 30V GHVHOWO Z UNNYMHV4 SSINISNS INYHONLLLDN [TRETTER
2|gexyjdde 10N Yiqondde 10N suon| o0'ees’T NOT 7ZHd"IHS-SSANIANT THOWAIAY $39007 GNVIHIIH IDHUTANTAC))
S|qesyjdde JON Siqealdde 1on| auon| zeert V16 CROS'NOLLOL NNV SSTNISNE NOLONIHSNY'IHINTD 153804 MIN SHL vT 017 W02 Y1V 2 ¥35 ONV1 NODaW)
9)qed|dde 10N =IqEa0e 10N} BUON{ 00°0¥8 ZHS T9'MODSVIS AL VHIDAIEE TET - 62T AJNADY SYN010I
siqed)idde 1on| JQEIRCC 10N} BUON| 00'096 91 T70d'S1938 BONDOU '13261S INOWI9'53S504 530 UNVIN LS IVTd TUINID NOLLYIWHOSNI HGLISIA LIS LNIINGAOHCINI SSINISNE SID3H HONDOE|
aqendde 208 geandde 1o} auoh| y'oes't Alr TS1'SATI"HYADS NOFST 9 FAVL ROSNVH I9QINDIIVYE)




ajqeaydde 30N ajged)iie JoN| FION| TE'S9T'T NS P28 MODSYIDIANETN LSVA'INNIAY GOOMNN OT-2| ONITOAIZY TYNOLLYNYALNI YIHINVIHOH
Jpqedide won ajqeoydde 308 . ION 02'EbE NSO ZXHNYANYH AT LLYIHM AV JOH 3TEON QLT IINYNIINIVIN ALY STIVH
sqqeacdde yoN mquadde oy oN| 16'8ES"Y ZST EVQ'INDI'QUOCALYVO TYOU XHvd BIT TINVYNZLNIVIN SAYMDTIOH
syqeopdde 108 sjqeaydde 0N JuoN| 09900 IdE T MODEVID LITLLS NOTHOO SFON0 O V3 IHL 11 AOTIIVN YIdivH
SyqeayddE o stgedldde on HON| 5257812 HAMD £251'SQ3TTATHON 350D 10LIdVD T'ISNOH 10UV QL7 2INTIDUVd SINUIH
argeadde Jon Iqqeoydde woN UON| 8¥ZITTY 178 ZN'NOONOTAITHONIH 1Sv3'QY0H HOM 102 WYERY L1ITIVH
ajqeoydde on Bqeaade 10N JUoN| oooee YNE 623 JUIHSIDANBNYY NOGINLLNDHTTIH LDRIVIAISNON WYHINAM IWRID 155V SSINISNE NOODNLLNNH
aigeaidde 306 spedde yon WON| TE6IT 30T BN XaSTIHMAW'LS ANIA TT'L430 IONUNLISAOH S143H) QL7 D) Z143H
apqea|idde yoN ajgexjdde yaN auoN| sOSTLTT Q08 TS1SA3FV'LIFULS IAVYOIIRTIVH JAVEOTIE 11004 Q¥WII09 NOSRIYYH
a|ge2qdde joN qeydde yoN auoN] s0'95 1HEL0AWSUIHL'GYOY ¥UOK'3SNOH IONVAING) ONILSIL IINVIHIGY HLIOMSTIMYH
IjqeNdde JoN 3|qezy|dde JaN auoN| ¥TEL5T NAT SPHIN YD IMLITI 1330S HOIH'SNYOHLMYH JHL'ISNOH Q1IIIHEIN QL NUEYN ASNYVED
3|qeajdde o qexidde 1on{ uoN| ET'9L0"S A¥7 9ES'Q I IHS AITIVA XOIAVM AITIVA XOH 235006 MITSNYNT Q3LNIN W4AD)
S|qeoNade 108 3|06 |d0% 10N auon] or ez 331 TNR'NOLHOME'SONIONING NOVIAYS TT 8001 15ur 0L 34¥S ALD WI1SIONGTO)
Sjqexcde 1on ajqea dde joN ErEGE NHS PTINOGNDT Y YHM ANVNYI IOWTd THHOBNHD § Q11 dNOYS NOISH
SENd0e yoN 9|qeo)|dde JoN suon| orwez MMZ T HZLSTHONYINCLS QO¥AIH T %203v3d OHIASY
SHEdNF0E YON 2]qe3|jdde JoN BUON; 00'08L HIG TROADNIAN LSYI'SSOIDNV 1 33H1S NIVIAABIVG 010 JH] 0L YO0 1S9
SKE0de 30N afqeoljdde oy DUCN] 08969 Y1 759'MOSSYIO VA NOLONITIH INNIAY ISOULNOW ¥52'S LINM 411 §311ddNS WD TVUINTD
3gedydde yon ajqeoyidde yoy auoN| €510k Q¥ 8L MOSEVIDHOOMMVIIIN INYT WLV NI WHY XOMOd al7 $0IQvYH Sa9;
#|ged)dde JoN| 3jqesjjdde N auoy | L9°8E80E DA £31HIISINAV'AVOY JHOWRANDS £6T dNOYS SNOLLMOS 19)
lqendde 10N ajqen|dde JoN Uy | 7E°000°T LNT TIN'NOONOTNIIHD SONMOA SMIIN AYM3ILYD ST-vT L7 IWH NOGNGT HILVIHD
@|qeojidde JoN ajaeandde 10N wuoN| 12 T19¥T 138 £1I004IATLITILS LHVOMD 9| ONIZYIS 8 S5V19 O O
3qexnidde 10N [ceandde 1o 3uo| a0zt HOS T9'MOSSVID 1ITULS INGORSO 19 3ALYIE) Q00D YL Al 4015 T1N4 00D
3)geoydde 30N ajqesdee 10 ION] 9BSSET T TS ATHHNS Y0H NOLTYHSIYD STHO0M LST'ISNOH HVd NOLLNS) Q17 HIN) SINAHIS ALENIIS S¥O]
ajqesdde yop ajqexdde 10y BUON{ 00 ¥ER 206 TYD'MODSVIOAY LHVINID LE QL1 SINIHDYIN DHINYITD L 9
aqesydde joN Sjqexydde yop suoy | oonos’oT NYE TYAATISIVE IO MYINIIYD ZT MINIOF TIVANTID)
ajqes|jdde yoN ajqeajjdde 10q auoN| oEwsLTy ADE EW'HTISTHONYIA'13TRIS AYTID £2°HO0TS HIS'SAYHNYE ONIOYE), '8 DNILIHH VA NONdZYD]
aqesydde 10N apqeiydde yop N EEd VTZ TLLIWVHEOD'OYOY STUVANY €] WRoK
ayqeajidde JoN| ejqecidde 10N suon| oooss 431 Tva'0BOHLIVA INYT TIIAYIGMOAN0LSIND #. 11 YIIVISOd 3dAL0IMN
Iqedde o0} Sjqeidde 30N BuoN| TE'0SET NIZ EN'NOONOVINNIAY VIOV INNCD TUSYIONYD E'0D HIHSIS 41IR ¥ SINWONA T 0 IHSU diTiHd
91qedoe 10N} sjqexNdde 108 JUON]| ov'TS2'2 MHE DIFINITELS UV SSINISNE TIVHNHISASNOH HLMOA Q11834
@|qeaijdde Jon] Jlgeddde 10N m_..oE EIL THZ OTAN'NOONCT'INYI SHIBWYHD BE AL] SUDOYD LHOIIY
ajgeandde 1oN| 3qedde 1on] suoN| gr'eee’s Wit Z9'MODSVID'LI3NIS HiVE 247 QLT ORI T3944
— ayqeyadE \aN waqesydde 1oN] suoN| o0zes € ¥ZHY QOOMONRI‘GYOH NYIO3ATHINGD 45 D5 LINN a7 SNOLLNIOSTNOS
ajqen dde 10N eyqeddde 10N] suoN| Zr9Ta're 1SZ TFO'MODSYID'INING LY3BTY 00L [RCAC TSR |
Iqeoydde 10N ajqeydde Ez_ uoN | ZE0ET'D STSHEOANNINA UNOSUYH TYNVD GNVHD THYNDS TYNYD ONVED ¥, QILIWF ONYIIY] xoommﬂ
ajqeaydde 1on sgepdde yon] SuoN| 09'SBT'L DR SYHXISTIONIN'GY NOONOT 900T [REEITEE
ajqeoyjdde JoN opedde yoN Suon| o000zt 336 ¥IN"ILLSVOMENHIHON VO SAQUONIM LT 017 SINIWDO1AIA WIHINNOT 3541103
aqedidde Szw spqedde JoN SuoN| 06807 V1 STOL'0IIML NOGH) NHMEIE THH 3GtH Br-iri} " (BT00} dT1 NOSANORL z_.snm___
ajqeafjdde 1oN| aqedde 0N AUON| 07'£99"% 89 AFII'NOGNOTLIIULS I90NE MIN £ ALH3d0Hd TVIOHININGOS SNOSIGA3|
ajgeydde 1oN| ayqeyjdoe yoN auop| gr'oTt Y9 Z'MOOSYISLIINLS NOLONITIIM 0L ISNGH IV INIWNISVNYIN 1355¥] QLN |
apqesdde 10N ajqeaydde 1oN suay| 00009y GHY 1N QUCICIND LITUIS AFSIHTHD LE] AL SNDLMOS 3A3 TEwa |
ajqedidde yoN jqeaydde 10N auon| 6zser N8 TMLUWYHOI'AVM VL13Q ISN0OH INUYIING BV v INTH ISRIJUILNG) ¥¥2 ¥ INTY ISTdu3ING|
21qendde 1oy qescds JoN UON] 69'509°8% 182 6dI"HIUMSAI'OVALSYTHM LITHIS THL WiYd QYLISHINM [NOISSIINI} dO~03 ANYIONS 40 15v3
ayqeandde 1oN ajgeddde JoN UON] SEVETT - 019 STIMNOTNOTAVASONI 59| AL 3N YOSAIVIINNYHD
apqeanidde 1on siqeandde joN auoN| oz'soz've NN3 75513552735 NO ONIHLNOS AVM NOLLVIAY 61 35N0H NVAD an 23
spqedndde Jop | sjqeodde 10N 2UON] 002106 ZH9 ATIM'NOANOT' IOV GOOMTN FE'ISNOH TIAMWOUD JALLVLLINI ONIQVIL TYNHLT)
siqeandde yoN sgexidde N UON] 02518'T YUE HTOMNCONOY LITH LS SHIAVELIVIA OT N 189
e dde Jon ajqedndde 10y MION| B2'RIT0Z V9 Y8 WVHONINHI WVNDS JHOWI0D T o584 (F140) 210
Jqedde 1oy spqeondde Jon] uoN| IFONT’E V10 ZUN'HOIMEON AvAL NVIOIIW 2'1NN0D YHOINAa dHSEHYA TVATH IWYHIHIA YHOINAA
aiqe2ydde 10N] apqecidde yoN| UCN| 9€'669'9 182 28'WYHONIWYIG"BE£ LT XOB Od'ONN2T 311 WviN393a 210 ASMYL LINND S ALYA 35 Zi




SGENBgE JoN] wiqEHAdE J0N] SUON] 9v'ee8 THE EXHIIHSNHOA LSAW'LS TYNVO TSNOH YT L1 SAYS 35v3 AL#3d0Hd 50|
Bqedndde 10N} sfqeaydde oN auoN| 00’999 240 SL5'MODSVID IGIITTIN LSVA"ALVISE TYIILSNANI NATIN'TOVI STTHAI0D TE ALt {aNvios) -
3|qesydde 10N Hqemydde jop UON[ ¥TOTZT INT ITHS'AIIHSI VANV STANIBNT NOLINIHIHLALAYM TOCMBINRIS LIN0I GOOMHSY| 34 Q0¥ OHLIN|
agendde 108 siqeaydde 1oN| uon| p2 7T XHT G6WHNYIN 30 315I'NVAQVHE'OvOY 100D Nuvd SSINISNA NYW J0 3151 QLT WOITTAL XNVIN|
qEdde 10N qedydde 10N U0 SETELT SdT S6I'NYIN 0 T8’ SW19N0C'LLT X0 '0'd ALMOHLNY SILNLLN XNYIN|
aqeydde yoN Jqeaydde JoN BUON| PO TLE NNS 304 TUIHSHOHMEXO0M HOUNAOI TYOY WYNXD'UY1SI ATAIINNY QL) Hin) Lantyw|
ajqe|dde JoN Hqedpide Joy AONT BLE¥T'T Ny TIE'LSY4139'43314S AW 1-F"ISNCH IONTUVID £9%48 1 SBTHA NOLJWYH HAINS Ludawi|
AGedade 10N Bjqeoydde 10Ny BUON| 86'9TH'T HYTEHd"NOLUOI ATION T1GHINISAOH NDLHVE BNV 9 SHIN T IS UN
ajqeoydde 1oN 3|qedydde 10N JUON| £6'T9T'T INFPLLE ISYI138713301S AVW OL-¥'35N0H IDNTYWID) [F6£04A} Q11 NOLIWYH HLINS LIFENVT
2jqeoydde 10N a|qed) dde 10N BUON | 00'0SE W8 ZSV'5Q3ITT00 X0/ Od {Qrg AT1LO) TIANNOD ALID SA3TY
’ rgmm N ajqeandae 1N suoN| s 1ETT WL 3A0'0YOINIMSONINISION 437 0T INIWIDVNWYY 431 077011 JATOAS BOHONY 15313 QLT [MODAM) 3AI0AT YOHINY 133HS
&qeadde on atqeidde yay auay| ey'ErE- BOVE ITM'NOONOTIHVId MOTIVMS £'03UWN dNOUD NOHYB 337'd1 ¥N02 ATSNE3ND YHYWO {EYEOUN) NOUvE 331
sjqeadde 1oN Sigexdde yo SUON| ¥TETST YNL 9AQ'SONVIAIN ISIM'QHGINIMSONDI'ALYLSE LIFNSNId SHLISNDH 471 al7 SAUSNJAS d
3(qexndde 10N sqeddde o8/ 3UON| E¥913'TT 349 TISHONONSINNIAY WYHONDIDNE TE QLN SIYD0T
dqexdde yoN 3|qedydde 10N uoN| ov1y D9 DTAN'NOANGTINYT SENUDS 18-/ QL1 SOINES 1401
Bjqeandde 10N 3|qeaydde 10N auoN| z6150°2 U6 DT0R'GUCIVEA'AYON NOIBTY'STIHN NOIGTY ONITTING 3GVI NOOTS 4ST QLT N0 VIO
sqeiydde 10| aqedde oy UON| 85°STI'T L¥2 TP MOS5YID'OVOY NOXIQ'IDVISHUOM TIHNYADS) QLT {AINYLHISNOD) TYNOMYNYLLNT 0%
Sjqeydde JoN] 3jqedde yoN uoy| 00'09¢'ST NSOT40"13344S 31N LSIM'SOIONLS HOOTY LS4 L0H X200 31N 010 IHL 011 S5vY) eVl
Sqedidde JoN| ajgexjdde 10N auop] oooor 30L TISS'AHOAIDMINYT NYMS S5 HIAYE ATSAND
Sige3ydde 108 ajgedjide 10N BUON| 0060 dI9 ETAAN'AYA N30TV IOV JINHYW JHLS AONIVIS 1
Hqeddde 10N ajqeaijdele JoN suoN| ZEZSTT #NS ZSHI'NUNENOHA L1V S3 QNI SNIVIN 15WF 3VEd NANSTHSE LINN AL SISOV 7 SREVT NYIHLO
a|qedjjade yon| apgeaydde yon suoN| 00'b79 AHP TNTNIOONITQVOU T1301) ¥3LN0'ISNCH I2MINNCD|  AMISNANI % FIUIWWOD 30 HIENVHD JUIHSNIOONN
ajqeadde 0N wqeondde 10p SUCN| 8v'shE NAS $29°30HEI0 15%3 HIHON NOLTHA 3937100 0v0H NOLIIW € QLT3N GNVLLODS HW 30NN
2|qex dde 30N siqedde yon SUON| LE95E'T SOT LN XISSA'0H INAVE LHNGD QUGATIHD'GT LINN 4 ¥ NOBEvY,
aiquagdde joN ajqedde joN| BUON| i 0By IE JEr YEDI'NOONGT LIFULS ddtHd 7' 3SN0H NYLIHOJOWS0D LT ANYIINO? 30HS GADTT
3fed) e 30N ajqeondde joN] BUON| 09'SYE 442 TSH'SIMAT 40 TIS1°QH SO0 QLT SHATTING SIM3T
qediidde jon aqenidde 10N BUON| SZ'L02T1 dIE TN I IHSNYONYTNYOIN'1SIM 133415 DNINISAOH QFvMLSIM (L7 SINAL5AS NOTONYT
3|qeapdde 10N ajgeayidde JoN w:oz_ 00°0E0'T AT YZIM'NOONGT INYT AHIONVHD Str| QLT MY INOLSATN
3qex|dde 0N aegdde JoN suon] 0o'ssKT BT STXO'ANNANYE'GVOH INOWNVIB ISNCGH YIHOHYY 0LT A0 HIHEY
aqeafjdde yoN J)qeajade JoN uon| ¥ vss FUE TAHTINH NOdN NOLSONDI'INYT YYD 3SA0H ANOH4JI134) WO
ajqeoyjdde o] qexdde yon| AUON| OF 796°TZ 7 29"MODSYTO" L3NS IO 1S3M T6T T
oie3jpdoe LoN/ Aqeaydde wapl AUON] BVITL'S TNB SI HTHERIOA 153M 113550 INNIAY QUOIINUYM ¥-T SLINT Q11 SIHIPED TANHNA
3|qedydde 10N aiqeapdde yon] UON] 90°920°T J1E TN TINS138°11Y153 TWIHLISNANT OYIHOI IV AVBOW'T LIND AL15H00a an
ajqesydde 10N ajqe3dde JoN| SUON] 00'5L1 XHT ¥58"1DLSIHE TIMONN'TVOY J 3SHINOS 60T QL1 IINYNILNIVIN B DNIGTING FINI &S
Hgeondde yoN 2jqe3dde Jon| SuoN| S6'¥PS'S ANT 6LT100dUIAN NOLSEYD'AYOY DAL 1§ Q47 53DIAYIS HOAIANOD VIOTON|
Jjgeaydde xon, arqesydde uoz_ auon| 00'¥s SNS BZTTAMNOD AMNOD NVID'SAHY NANE NI ISVI-A-5IVEN F1LLYE NHOT
3jqeo)ddejoN Agesudde Joy| auoN| g58re AT 200V QYAHYL 3 13341 S HAHON 68 ALT QYIS O NHOA
Jjge2)jdde 1oN jqesydde 1op auoN| oz eo- HXS ¥Tvd"MODSYTD LHOJ'YDH HOCIAEYD'ALYIS TVINISNONI 10A3Q TT LINAYMOOSYID 180d 410D 51 9/L Al (IN) AL33VS NYIADS SIWVT
aqedde JoN dqedjidde JoN]| suoN| oStz Q46 62N LSHNNAIA 13341S HINOS 22T QLY SNTIOH O 1SN ]
apqed||dde JoN qedydde 10N BUON| 00529 AT QEYYONCNANYTYLIIW1S NOLIYE £/7 L1 (ONGNINYTIIISINOT SYWOHL]
qea)jdde 30N qeoydde 10N aucnl SKIST'9 AHT TIS'NOANDVINVI SAYH 9 17 S3IIAHIS 2001
3|qedndde 10N MGENOGE JON auon| DT ssLs ZUZ Pad NVEISI INYT SHITYO Y avd SSINISNE 33HDOYd 6T CILINM SNOILATOS ADH3NI GIYIdSNI
ajqedydde JoN 3jqeadde JoN auoN| 00'R0T'S INB T¥S'0131HILSIHI AV JUNLENIA WYY ADOTONHDAL NOLSNNG QL1 aNMOSIOVINI
ajqex|dde joN spgenydde 1oN BUON/ 8E'68¥ 6 3ML TTWD'GUOLLNOLS SIOHSHE NHvd TIVHWILHLTSNOH TIWHINIMHL Y 3UNS " @AUAN DIN) H30vd GNs]
siqeaddejon apqecndde JoN auoN| 60'508 00 LTIQ THHYNIL NOLIH ST IOMELOD 3HY T2 QU1 SI3IAYIS ALI3dOHd SSTIINI]
ajqeaydde 1om }qempdde 16N SUON| 00'025°T 938 §87'790RIAWYI'AVOY LTMVINMIN 5T'3SNOH HTWNE dT1 ADNYLINSHOI NOALDV 3H)
Jqedide 10N agexdde yoN Auop| €L89¢'y QHE YIMS'NOGNCT 133415 § SIAVE LS ZE'A2LINN 1IN NON ALZJ0Ud SIS O/ LT JINBNON ALH3d0Ud m.__m_
a|qed)jdde JoN djqendde 1on AUON| OI'SES 854 TONONIOYAE' LIINLS TUSVD 67-3SMCH SWYAY NHOT uIAYE DHOIH|
ajqexdde yoN a|gedydde SZﬂ auoM| 1522 NEE SV HAY' VLS TWHLSNAN] ¥NOBEYH HLMON'S'ES SLNA| QHOM ALNYIE 7 z_qm_
ugewdde iy Yaevydde ond N TETRE 317 £¥d'AZ 1SV HONISLOREY LHOdHIV MOISYI NNE AVEHTOH]




ajqeandde 10y aqeypdde Jon] suoN| 98°090°s MVL OTSA'AVIHSIIEOL AV TIVONLINYIN ZH'NVd 301240 MAIA SNV LS0<IND ¥/L SIH0HI WsOd
3jqejdde 1o 3jqesgdde son] ILON] 0 008"2 135 AZOI'NCANOTLITHLS MO4 T I 51404
ajqeypdde 10N 3|qendde 10y BuoNy 05°'sTE S0F PAINYIN 0 T151'SVISN00 TNV SEvI'ISNON DIYINTIYS QLT 5321AN3S STV Ou3dSOUd
aiqeaydde jon| 3qedydde yoN| SuoN| 00’0k IVET TM'NOANOT'AYOY NIMYND V8 QL1 SIMCLS LNikd
iqen|dde 10N o|gwydde 10N SuON| D0'08S'T 149 ZA"S3H LOUNT THSNIAIVD NYNYHINY 0F FINVYNALNIVIN Odd
geaydde 10N] Qe dde 10N UONT 0" w61 YL EHT'HOWNBNINI LITYLS YDV OT GALINTT SHEOMLIN VIVINTEd
a3jgeajiade Ja a|qedydde JoN auoN| o ZI8'TT #85 T34 HONOYOTYALI4 GVOU SNHALYA IIMOTHOM IDY0 1308V IHINID DONVLLIWTY THL] 30MTTHOM IDHOTI RV
g=ade o aiqeoydde 10N UON] T2'5TE'E AVD ETSH0O0UBNTOD'AYDY TTADY 30NN (NOGNOT) 3DIAYIS YIMNOD SYISHIAD
3jqeapddezon ajqeajjdde 10N suoN| §¢'952 2Ny OUY'NQAACHY AVM ATWNd 00%'F LINN| AL WYL 30
Sjgeoyddejon ageojdde yoN auaN| 0’081’z 189 ENN'NOLJNVHISON'GVOY ISNOHUININNS Z'NOINIAVY WAOY G171 ADYINI SN0
3jqeyidde joN ajqeyjdde joN auoN| 62102t YT EVd ATISIV' LITRLE STV IS 37 SINAYIS QUYNDLSId
apgeapdde yon a|gexjdde jon JUON| 009 DaS GTND X3S MORIVH'ZY XO8 "O'd £00) H3MOd ISYHDEN - SIMOS AINLId
aqedde Jop 3|qejdde 10N QUON| 02'SZL D47 QTN X355 MOTEVH'EISH XO8 "0'd ONINNVES 0 S3IM0E AINLId
Haendde 30N Qjqesijdde 10N UON| E6'TLES 100 ¥9'MODSYIY L3I TWTIVM HIBON 59 QL7 SWHYIV HIINIOd
agexdde joy aqea||dde yoN BUON | 00°097°T T2 TN'NOONQY'GYOU HIHON M3N 802/707 QUYA AUNBNONVD'SZ LINN WY % SNIMO|
ayqexdde1oN ajqeajydde JoN SUON} 20268 HXT £84'NVAHOWYD GIWATIHANIVI 1V1SI TvIMISNANI N¥1ISIM (SNOLLATOS ViYA] JNOUD SHY
aqeadde 10N aperdde 10N auoN] SE'Ev'iL VHT 954 FHIHSNY 38UV ATTIVA SINVHL AYMNEY TTOVHO| GRLINT N NOLLYSOJHOD J1OW0
apjExnjdde 0N apedde Jon UON| 00'T8LT N85 ££9°MODSYIO'SNEYIN NOLMIN'ENIDSIVD HI338 £ QL1 x40
Iqeandde 1on; Aqeidde 10N AUON| OF 68Z'9T A8 SNS NOONIMS INOEOVIA'AVOY SONVDINYY 111421 70
o|geddde JoN 3jqemdde 0N BUON| 08'VIE MHS CTAMNOLHONOHSSYTY JHN0D DNIKINTH £T LINN ALY B SSIDDV O%1d
3|genjddeop 3Gl 0IE JoN SUON| oirosz THOEHD'HALSIHD QUOIQIV' VDN ¥3LSIHI MIIA SIDOLS) LXINGIOAHLYNLYHM,
Iqeadde 30N, 3jgedde yon UON] L2'60¥'T QY TIS'HONONS A0 HDITT ¥IR dNO¥S 1HOAdNS $5INISNG Q004018
Sjqeondde 30n] apqendde 10N HION| p0'0LT D0 T ONIAYINOYOU 1INNIE STISNOH HONOBOANILLY'Z LINN L7130 ONISWADYd NIDIEN
ayqedjdde 10N J|qeidde 1oy 3uoN | 00'sS DFE 541 100DV IN'SAIIIATID NOLNSOWL IAY AYMNOD T ININYITI MOONIM SIIN
apqen dde 10N aqevdde Jo BuoN| ELTET HOG6 TLG'LSV4138 570 %08 Odi HIAYM INVIIH! NUIHLION
3jqeayddeIoN apgedydde 10N SUON| 52'¥20'7 T TML'STIIM IDENENL'OVOY HOUNHD1LYO NOLONITIIM Q11 830V VI VIN
a|cueaydde 10N apqeaydde yoN auop| T2 'BEE'ET HAZ STSAV IMSOUOIIVLS'OY NOLLYLS ¥3MOd 1S3 ONI JTISHIAR'S LINN QL1 OIN) WY TINLYN
2qeaydde joN yqendde yon auom| z2-518 DVE SSYMNOLINIIIVM'0S X08 Od {SHIALLN QIUNN SYM]} SN1d HILPM
sjqeandde 30N ajqeaydde joN suon| 00've1 JWT 91°H0044IAIT THH MO 9°3SNHO0H SNOILY INNIWNG) NOILYDINININOD DIGVY 1SIM HINON
agendde JoN ajqeddde o8 auonN| szeso’t ZHE THY'ILYDITI'OVOY NOONOT EE"ISNOH HALAYHD ININIDYNYIN AJW4ONd SHID0Y TIVHIW
gqeoydde zon 3qe3ade JoN HON] ov'BIS 140 2V I00AIAATT LATLS AHMSENNHE TONYHDIA NYOD FHL] QLW SHINLUVA T NOSYIN
ajqeaydde yon aqegdde yoN auoN| 05'559'9 115 WEZDT'NOGNOT TIVM NOGNQ £t 011 INIWIOVNYIW ALHIAONd NOOHEAVIN
BqedyddeoN aygecydde yoN BUON} T£'#LE' VDG SYHNONN'IAOED THL S, SINTWISIANI SRIN
aqeni|dde oy aqecydde w0y JUON| ¥8'¥6T'L 205 MEMNOGNOTI3THILS ANVIIMOS Lv3UD 08T d11 ddWIN TW
2/qeaydde jon ajqesjdde you asuon| 00'069 BT DHSIMIHSTHI TIAVIRY QYO OTIIHSY ISNOH QTIHSY] 017 SALLYNIAS ANVTAHYIN
9|geddde JoN sjqeajidde 10N UON/| 05299 OY6 STIO0MEIAITLIINLS TAVHD 02 WOOTS YiL TOL SUININVI 3 NIMWO NOSYIW
iqes|dde 1oN siqeaijdde 10N aUON| 0v'990'F 230 135 NCONOTOVOH SEVRZYV1a 091 017 30uN3 TNV
a)qecydde 10N sjqexidde 10N suoN| 00002ty ANO ETLNAIHENS IDAMAIM SONYDIODHE S LHIIH FHL IND ONIQTINE] QL1AN SYINLEYE ADDTONHIAL OMLLINIYIN
ajqeniidede joN 3)qe3yjdde Jon| 3uoN] 08'85LY NQZ ZHS"WYHYIS NEd ISHdUIINIHIA0IXOS AWM ALIWHINGY 9/5 UINN 011 TVINOHLIW
sjqedde 1oy a|qesjjdde JoN MON; §2'¥OE 3HS 67PHT MODHI INIT'AVOY QVIHIVER"I0VLIOD ATTHSY AL 30iH IERHIA TIONNOW
ayqeaydde JoN a|qed]jdde 10N SuON| 000927 MYE 9TN'NOTONOT'INY] ONVid £ RIVNDS Q3Y § QLT NDISA] IHLNEL 1240 WIHLVIN
aqedydde yoN ajqedijdde JoN auoN | 0¥ 269 %39 E9'MOSSNID13IHLS L0 OLT QILINN MOOSVTD OHLM HI 1 STTTVIN
agedydde 1oy ajqedde 108 AuoN| za TZE SNE ZdN'IHOMAN' 1330 1S HINUNLTSNOH XINSOHS Qi1 S3124N$ TYNO3N TN |
a|qedpdde JoN ajqeajidde JoN auon| 8L rES'T 30 BI51'503T7 HINOISHON 3NV MOT'ISNOH ana aoaius] L7 ONLEHOT TVIONOW|
Sqeandde jon} aqedde 0N AUON] OF'b6L'0S HDE TIS'NOONO YDV 1d INLLNITYA 7 QL1 IOW
{qendde J0N aiqeodde 108 SUON| 9T 6L ‘NIMANGILYLST TYMLSNANI QUOSAONVS OVOY TIYHNIWEYY'E ¥D018 DNITING WINRELY| QL1 SNOLVHIAO GNY13H1 LA0S0UDIN
3|qenjdde JoN 3|qesnjdde Jon UON| 8T956 NI6 ST2I3IGHVI HIYYD-A-0013VMD O LDNAVIA| QL7 SROUYIINRWINOD S U W
sjgeadde yop B|qe|dde 16N UON| 649957 WNE 8/5'MODSYIONOLSIIN'OVOY CENHIOT'21Y.153 QNI OVIHIIOND AL NOS % HIO0MNIW W 2 1|
aqegdde 1oy 3jqeaijdde jon] BUON| 66'FRE'E 159 £20 YHONINYIENOLONIONS 33415 HOW ZEZ YT ALY INIWIOVNYW S31LNIDVE SO
qeNdde 10N 31qe3dde 1oN{ suoN| (vost- S1Z 0ZMDESST MOTHVH ENYE 31dWI S X08 Od NY1JHOW




ajgeajdoe 1oy Ijqexdde 10N auoN| ogssz HOB ZTHYHOMNANIT'MILA JISHION £ WY3HLS SSINISNE HALVM HSULODS]
3|qeydde o geadde 10N AUON{ 0O'8D0T Bl STIS'NOONGCT LIIUIS NOOWELNN b8 SNEHSIA AUOLS!
a|tjes|dde 16N ajqeaqjdde 30N JUON| 8T'rIg WHS ¥HA"IOHEA NOLNIVE'OYOH NIYYONYIN b°ISNOH 35WHD AN TDADTTYS
3jqeaydde 10N aedde 10 uon| 03'e09'eT XHE EIN'NOLONIHSYM'GVOY CHCIWIHLNY NEYd FONIOTANI Q17 1NMd NOSEWIG]
ajqeaydde 30N wiqeandde 10N auon| 02°€06T DAZ $95° MODSYID' QYO THHEZLSIM ONIATING HNWO| QLT IALVIE) WATALNOG
aigeoydde joN 2geaydde 10N BuoN| 00°¥SE NP 2SO/ NODSV1D ANNGAY HIZEVZITS NIAN0 ¥1-89THINTD SSINISNE SNVAT'T LINN IV 1581 SMIUANY LS
ajgendde 0N Aqeadde 10N] Suop| 09'E2E'2Z ING 2€9'MO95VIS'LVIST TVRLLSOONI TIWYSIAATY'S LINN'6 X009 CLENDISIO P LN 0dS
Igeaddeon siqenode jon| AUON| BS'E9E'T S¥ Z15'5390d TIH STI3E%dvd NOLI3S {0} SEHAUIS TWIDNTNE SNIW3IS]
3[qesyade o ageayade 1oN] JUONT SE'VB5 1T 99T GON WYHONILLON NOLYTIOM ZAING ANUNOEINYT INV) GEVAGOTM SIS ONRIZIIN SNINITS
djgeydde you Jqenode 10N BUON] 82'52S'E O 995 HLHOMHDLTT IWOM QHHOM ISMOH YNYING 0L INId QEYIMOHS
siqengdde oN aqejjdde JoN SuoN| z6'9¢- AMS THO'WYHEAO'OYOY AZBAY'00¥ XO& Od'HIAYM XN10J4NS 7 X3S53 v/ {011 SSINISNA DN ATSNIOINT ) NBMY|
siqeondde 108 ajqeoqidde 108 auon| o8vs ANO TIZONYLLIHS WM T004SHIWYD SIS TVIHOLINYT UNYLLIHS)
sigedddeaoy 3jqedjjdde JoN auon] 19'ser'9Ls 3% ¥¥9"MODSYIDILINTD SSINISNG LHYIHIVODNIONINE MIN #00 LST'ONISSIOON IINVLLINTY DT Y3MOd HSLLLODS
aqexddeion ajqeydde yoN auoN| s6'8EL NAL X3HLINI'SEXQ O d QL7 YILVM 15IM HLNOS]
sqedde joN B|qeo)|6de 18K oN| 0’5’ ¥ ZT0INISSI HOIMEYH'OWOU AJTIVA Q11 3N 01|
aqeanade o 9iqeaydde JoN oN| ervsoe 438 ZNS THHSLIM'GY T19NVYE‘ISHOH ATINVLS SNOILTIOS ALRIND3S ATINVIS|
aqesydde op| aqeaydde 10N wi0N] 025t HME FPNE'ONIOIIE ¥3JdN'LNIDSTHD NMVO T 0L SNOLLYDINOWIND) X355nS}
Mqedj|dde 10N siqeajdde 1y UON| OT'6LY'ET OVE £0'INVHONITIE LIIULS TIVHAAIN 0/T-9ST'3SN0H VYL SNOLLY20TIV LNIWAY {017 431¥M INJHL NHIATS SYM]} Shd HaLvm)
ageadde oy ajqedydde JoN auoNt oSz SOB DEdI™MNI044NS LdT00M Wivd S5INISNE SA1ENIMA'T UINA QLT 3IVSOHS,
a9t Meion spe|dde yoN auoN| B1'650'1 NNE TIVSNVETY 15'0¥0N HONOHOERIYN ¥3ddN 8E-9E 3I¥1d INOLSAVID) d11 MY VS
ajqeoydde 10N Hqeqdde 0N auaN| 95'%.2 MIE S9HDTBIHTIHD LHOJ JIWSITII Mvd SSINISNG IHOWSSOY Q17 WOQENIY QLLINN $95)
vpgeydde JoN apqeojide JoN| | auon| 00°Zer 10 TIN'NOOROTAITHONE MO SUIWNNS 0T"25N0H SSOHINT19] QLN SA¥VADIINS SaL
aqed||dde joN; afqed|pdde J0M| auon! 80'wr2 HYT STANINOLSIIGAV'AVON NOLLYLS THINTD JIAMD 30IWANNNY] TINADD HONOUOR 303 NANNIIY
3jqedidde JoN; ajqeoydde 10| 2UON{ SZ02Y'E NY8 EHY'HOUINBNAT ENIISIHD IDNVHOIG ¢] GPEQ B 920048 NIQAY
Mqed||dde 1oN| aiqeandde 1N | auaN | 1668’6t NINT TOW ONIIVIH GYON SHYRIATEDS) ONI IINYASIIHHON
ajqedfjdde 10N ageapdde 1N} 300N 66°08T #T'NNBNGC UV IH3I0 IADUDLNN 0T LINN WO XINO0H
apqenyddz 1o agqemidde yon| auop | 650sp WNT 6TINY %3553 133134NJ IWNID NOLLNERLISIA HIIGVZIT N3IADTO LN QIUHSYIVA FHOLSTH:
ajgedjpdde 10N srendde yoN| auoN | szrosT SNL GUH'IAM NO SSOU UV S5O {NOISSIONI) LN [IN} T8
Jqwlidde 10N sigeondde 0N JuoN| 0589701 WHO PH'GUOITHIH'TVOY YOTVA ¥E] Q17 53LU1IV4 LISSY 3000
a|qeice JoN ajqexdde Jon AUCN| ovore's SMY NZIMNOONGTNIOUYD ININDD "INV SNILEYIA LS 09 SOLATYNY NAISSOY
ajqesjdde JoN ajqesydde oM auci| szrsT'et HIE ¥Z28'WYHONINHIE3S0Y LOOAONIM S'INIOE IDVANVA'T LIND 214 SIVNIDIHO NYINOY
B/Q€o1daE 10N ajqeaydde JoN uoN| ovEas T ADO TEWWALSIHONYIN GVOH TUDWNIVIE 2 1NN0D YHE0S 3SNOH NVIINT QILWN YTILDTY
B{y=a|idde 10N S|gemdde 10N FUON| ET"L95°EY AL FNN'NOLAWYHLION IAHE NOIMAY 008 ad1n HoON
iqeoyidde 10N sjqecydde 0N HION| T59Lr v BT HLNOWDE"1AVEVY YEF IS0 dOU| A1) ORI O3 B SISO
3ygeondde JoN ajgeofidde Jon auoN| 9°752'TT T OF10°GO0MAIH'LIULS TIIH ANIH T3SN0H 3NI3d QLT3N NIVIN LOV3Y
aqeandde joN aqexdde Jon BUON| 95y BYZ 930" INUNORHSY NOLI1ddYIN NOOHES TIIM) NU20T v
Sjgenjdde yoN Q)quyjdde yoN SUON| OF'¥EE'T A4 ¥ZHRIUINSINYH AVOU AUNESIIVS NUVd SSINISNE SONVIAVIH'ISNOH ANVISSCY GILIAN TIDOY
3jqendde 10n| d|qevtjdde 16N BUON| E£'SZLTT SdS ¥3d'HONOYORHAL 34 NOLONIHYTM ‘AYOH SNHALY'IULNID SINVLDWIY WW WAOY
SIqexdde N FGEaae 10N SON] ZLE9T0 XNZ T3 NOGNOT'GVOR ALED 09T 261 JSNOH dWaA QLUIAN STNANIS SHANVITY INVHAVAD]
s|gexdde 1o Sqeoyade JoN EL BN THT T'MODSYIDLITNLS ¥UVII0AH 19 {11 11v.34 XvHYL) SNIKLOTD ZIND
@|g=didde 10N Ngeoydde 10N SuoN| skoeT'E “YLLSIHINVIANSHITNYHD THLHOOT 1ST'3LV1S3 T3 SIXvud {£5¥ vISTVN) QLT 1LVIST TVEY SIXVHd
2qedde 10y sjqeoyddr 0N uoN| 6T'LVE'E UL ZWHALSIHONYN1ITNLS TINCA ELSYIINVHD IHLYOUNI ISE (£0T WYHLIM] L7 31¥1S3 W3H SItvHd
qenyjdde JoN ajgeaydde joN PUON] SL'ESTT NOE STMNOGNOTYIVIAYIN'LN IS FTHANDYS 5T OLT INMNIDYNYIN NOTTIdVd LIL3d
aiqe dde 10y alqeondde 30N UON| TFTIZ'T [JEEE"WNVHONIWYIA'LITH1S TIVHMIN 61 IDNYHIYXE JHL (6Yp0uE) STIAYS
qexyidde 10y sjgeoydde 30N SUON| BYTZ'S ALE TIS'NOONOVLIIHLS NUWMHLNOS ¥ZIONYHINZ JOH THL'ILNG ¥33d IHL 2 dNOHD ¥IAd
ayqexdde JoN ageotdde yoN BUON{ 00°000'sL YdT NZDI'NOANOTINNIAY AHNBSNIA EU00TS HID an oKanLs Dod
ajqedj|dde oy ajge(dde 30N auaN| 09'6¢- AT TP MODSYIDILVLSI ONITYEL JHVd SNINNGILTRILS MOTHYIN 05 (MOSSYID} .17 DNISWNJvd JIAYI Hd
wjqesijdde Yo 2)5ea)dde 30N auoN| co0z6'L ‘NOONOT.LIFYLS 3LLOTUVHD 654007 HEv QL7 532IAYIS SLOHS Ud
sjqeaydde jon sqeaydde 30K auoN o2 50T HHS £1d'HLNOWATA NIV IINIDS ITVONYT AV, GO0OMHIIZD QL1 SNOLLVIINAWNOD W3dd3d
apqeondde N ajqedijdde 1oN| uoN| 1572615 DY JZ0ANHOANOLINddOd HIddN'NUYd SSINISE HILSINIWHANON'ISNOH INMHFHLYD {NOISSIONI) L1 S¥IAVd




[lqedydde Jop ajqesycde JoN| SUON| 0£'55ZT HHT [ZHE'INBOSWIN LTTHLS HOM EF'SHIANYHD HILSNIN] TSEHD SHOAIAUNS GIYILHVHD SHILVAA
3|qedydde 10N 3jealdde jon| BUON| T9EEST WHT TTHO INUOGINIM 133415 HOIH E¥'SHITNYHD NLSININ] 9BEH SHOAIAMNG GIHILHYHOD SHIIVA
3gqedjdde 1o Hoenpdde JoN AUON] S908¥'S 79 159 ICL5IHE"ISNOK 2403 0L35NOH AwDuIAm| SNI ONHALLTA Bd INHTY NYIAIEOM
ajqen)jdde JON jgendde JoN SuoN] Z8 215 21 wAT TNS'NOUNIMS VT NOLNIW'OYOH SSOUY SNI NOOT Hi¥'d T NYWNHOM) (BLEHAINYINNOM
Aqedde 10N ageaijdde JoN SUON 00051 AST 6234 QYOI LYYH'AVMA J3VISIVE T2 AINYNIINIVN ALHION MR M
aqed)dde 10N aged|dde 10N e B VY ETSE'3HVIN H3dNS NOLSIM IAVHVA TWADH 'SNICUYS YALNIM THL Q110D JIHSYIN YD THINID NMOL WEM
el dde JoN s|qea|dde joN auon| 001086°E LHB STOS"NOLINVHNOS INNIAY NOLHIINIL TT QL7 SHETINE NVINLIHM|
aqes|dde joy ajgexdde 1oy asuon| a€16 06 TENLANTN'NITIVIN INVT NIGNILLVAISN0OH AVMNGD YLV SUYDOI W/E ONITETIIM HALVM
agwoidde 10N alqe)dde JoN UON] 0L Y6LE 3M0 $ED'ZDANSNYI'TVOH NOLUW XUV ADNIIDS HL 68T 04T AVITRIOM|
sqenidde 1oy ajqeayjdde 10N BUON| O0E'SET NUAT BFSET0JSHE YIS YN VM NCOIATID T QLT SSINISNETUILVM
@|qesjdde 10N aiqeaydde 10N aucN| TT8TY TG £49'3BMYI069 XOF Od"SIOIAMIS HANMOLSND) {447 NMYWAD HMQ) YILVM HSTIM
qeaydde you s|qeadde JoN JuoN| 0008 J09 ITMS NOONOT 13TLS VINOL A P9 TIVH ALD; WIISNIWLSIM 0 ALD
SjqeNidde 3oN sjqeoydde Jon| SUON| 08"09€'T I STXOAINLMAYM NYLMTEVNDS SIHDOH 530 EHITNNN SASNIAXIRIM
wjqeNdde 30N ajqeaydde 1oN| IUON| EEEISET 410 EMNOANOT'INNZAY NELLSIM T29) QI DAY A
siqeatidde Yo #qeaydde 3oN] auoN| se vt HIT 90MGO0MNYHIHOR AVM 33YLST3"ISNOH TU3UNIEd 011 {3n} SdA
ajqewdde 10N siqeagdde 1oN] BUDN| 92'00T'T HOZ 65 TYIHSAHD MOISIVTIA'ATA, IDVTNAISNOH ONVILNId (AL INO NOISHIA) TA
ajqeondde Jon] ygeydde 1on] UON| £9'60¢ THT STHE'13SHOG"TI00J AWND JHLISIOH 0243IN3 Q11 S19M008d 2N1YA
aqendde 10y @igeayiéde 10N} 2UON| 29°TK5C 10T 849'MODSY1S'0H MODSYIS 65T QLT IDNYNLLNIVIN JDIHIA
ajqedidde 10N |qexjdde 10N{ UON| £5TSF AT £47'4410HYY HEV SSINISHD TVALIVD NG WLLYD (L1 5311ddNS ¥3SVI N
ajqeaydde 10N aqeqpdde Jon] SUON} D0'0ZE'T VO GI0IHILLYD NENBTOD AVM NOLSYS 82 LINN LT INYNIANIVIN HILLAD NN,
aqendde oy ajqendde 1on] duay| £9'2s? 199 94H SYINEINCATVH TILLT'3NVT 1139 ¥Vd SS3NISNA NOLHONOE TL7 [WYHSIIAY) HINIVANAING 3HL,
siqe;dde jon| 2|qeydde 108 SUON| O OFEEE 985 LT3 THHSILSINTTLIOLEIM ISNOH HONVIAY QL1 SINAHIS UVETM JISNYHL
21qexndde 1oN| s|quaydde 30N SUON| ST0R'vE 110 EM'NOGNCTINNIAY NHILSIM 229 QL7 HYIM DL
ajqedidde 1oN| ajqed|dde 10N N EE WHZ G/ HIHOMWYLITIHITON §]  INQISSIONIN LT ALBIOS JALLYYIS0 0D HIHOMNYL
ajqenjdde 1on| aiqeajcdde 1on| auon| 0000z’ N9 ETSM'0TILIHOIT'ISIOH STVHD 1S 9 31NS| QLT ONISIHAONN ASY3
3yqejydde yon| apendde oN| auon]| oy pag HIT TTAS'2HIHSJOUHS AHISIME0' LI3HLS IVD'aHYA AdINNVL 010 QL7 SYINOHLT
Aqedydde 1on| ageondce 1N AuoN| 8r 0¥0'56 T STON'WYHINILLON TIVHADNH AV, STAINYG © LINTI QL1 SNV dOHSTIVIN 3H|
ajqesjidde 1oN] 3fgendde 10N 3uoN| 00'89E'8 BSE TSNO'TUHSINVH'LITNI"AUVd SSINISTIE INCHIUILYM ISNOH 00T 017 53514 NG dNOHS JI90T IHL
2{qenydde 1o geoydde YoN auoN| 60T 436 PHO'GHOANA INY] XeVd Nilvd SSTNISNE MOTVIW 1138°35N0H GO401TY HOOH INNOHS)| QL WO
31qe0ddE 10N Bqeandde JoN auoN|[zr9Ls DL 955 HOITTAYY OVOH TVIHALEY ISNOH SIAVHL ADOIONHDAL i) STAIVHL|
G ade 10N qqexmdde o SuoN| 00789T SAT 6EXA'TH0J2018"YZ X048 Od TONNOD L1 IDAMC),
wiqedijdde 10N G dde N UON| TETL8 AQ6 ETIN"IMYHSNIHLAM ‘G NOLHIAVID'INN0D NTOINI'ISNOH NOSdWEL QL SHUIWSHIOT NOSdWALL
aqeaydde 10N aqeydde 1on| SUON| 286 QdS TLD'NOLSINGAN Ntvd IQISHIONNYL IAINA 30ISHIONNYLE QLKA 11 ONYILODS 1LSIHM)
ajqeyjdde J0p apqeadde JoN| BUON| ¥1'Z6E°Z0T GLT £15'THSWYHONXINE MOTHY W INYT 3SNOHATII'TSA0H NVIQININ TAUWT AN TLSIHM
a|qeaydde oM apqeondde o IUON| 86'LL V3 PINN'SINVHLEON THIMHLOY’ LS HOIH 67 QL7 SNOLUYINAWINDSTT1IL X3NVUL
81qealidda 10N] sqesdde you JUON| TTEEEY 496 #d’ MTHHINIH IAINA NYNNIHDNI § 0/ L4 ANy INAHD ¥INd4NS AMANNS!
aqe)jdde 1oN]| atqexypdde 0N BUON| 08'ZLEYT AYY ZWHAISIHONYW L334 15 HLOOS Z1'3W303ATIA LT A STIAYS! TSTHE STIAYS
aiqeaidde 10N apgoipdde oy BuON| 619819 YNL 9AQ QMOINIMSONIDN ISNOH dOT'OLT ININIDIWNYIA d27 OF2'0LY 3AI0AE HOHINY L3THS! {Y3d128) Q17 SINIWASIAN] HOHINY L33HS
yqedydde 1oN| NOEIRITE JON BUON| 2t 97991 MVETAULISIHONYIN SUIGIATIR INTW [NVIIQ ABNSYIEL ININFDVNYIN {267 R vep 8 SZ7HA) STUAYS
Fgeode on| Fqeydoe 0N auon| g006: B TERWYHONTAINE 23S HIMH L5 NG Fvd, GLTSIFANIS TIVHGSUIT NFMOOW 15]
aqea||dde 10N | a1qeodda 1] AUON| ZE'SDT'Y 447 STMNOINGT'13TAULS XOOaYIN 6E-SE'3SNOH XI1YIA3LI IDNIH'MOOTS ONZ T IV LNTH AN ALINAUNOAAO dMs]
apenydde 1on] aqeofdde 10| BUON] ¥E'ZRET SAT EZSLONYIAT) AVHENITIR'T XO8 0’28 $331 NO NODIDOLS TINYNIA 40 Y003 I8 $331 NO NODIDOLS|
spqedde 3oM| Jqeopdde JoN| auoN| s9'L0z- OAT ZTOW TINNIVYE'QVOH OvAIS4WYHLSVA'GTHIdSNI'HO0 T ANNDYS QL7 SINAUIS NOTYS ATIVS|
2jqedydde uoz_ ajqeopdde JoN suop| ga'ss9 AYF VIO NOONOT' (23815 3018 1S 0T GILIWIT {3dOUNA) SNOLLIOS AdWS
Sqesyaae JoN| aqealdde 10N aUoN| 48 ¥Ry T Avr NZJ3'NQOGNDTLYDS40H5/E OTTHIMO), IMOISTTVS 92 40O TS QLT NN DHGISITYS
Siqexdde 198 ajqeydde 1o uop] 09'660'06 NG9 OTNHABTTIM 3NV NOIE TV THIN NOIFTY| QL7 VIGIN LINANG
aqendde 1oy ®|qeo[dde 10N auan| 00'0e0's LHE ZTIA INUNOAONLLLIS L3301 S 1SVI'ISNION I1¥VMS| 17 34¥S TIVMS
aqexdde 1oy ageopdde 10N auoy| ootz HN BOVS ANINN'IIVIL AW 1S 6 SNIILYM G §
ajgedde 10N axienydde 10N 3uoN| Do'a6E ANT Edd NOLSIN ONY LSUWD'QYOY NIV 72T SNICHNG ONY AMINIOS DS
ajgexjdde JoN siqeatdde 10N auoN| 0o's91 XHZ £29d'NOONNA‘LIIMIS INY] ZT QL1 MYHS IYMILS)




LTEIL'SLEY
@jqedydde 10N <jgeaydde JoN auoN| 00576 GOTZO'NOLSOT'HOOT HAZL' 1331 ALVLS 09 NOLVHOAHOD 114 maz.__
3|qeondde JoN aqeandde 10N 2uON| #E GE0°DT LT00T ANNHOA MIN'BOOH HLS'SNVIHINY 3HL, 30 AV 9E9) AN TIEVAOW|
B|qedtjdde JoN| aqeoydde Jon ocoz_ 000057 NIE TOU'ONINVIE TUVIYDS AUNBYOA ISOH NOSIAYVQ'LS2M 40O LSHId xwuzaam_
Ieadde 10N} ajqeyqdds 10N uoN| 0186 "NIBNG NNOODATIVE AUV SSINSITE LSIMHIMON'SOZ LINR FDONYDIN ASVE,
apqeayidde 1oN] afqeodde 1oy IUON| ¥z EDD LT SINN'INYHIANIA AYM QBTN Y33 4T Q47 () SHALYEAH dfZ
ajqeaydde 1on] endde 1o BUON! 00°8L HDY 02¥E“NIAOIA'LS HINOS 08| WL NOLLONA3E IWNIMD UADAN
siqea)dde on) aqedde soN| BUON| Z¥'I80'E Q4T TYO IWVHONDIOM Yuvd SONYDIVO ISNOH 3D0mHSY| QLT SWIESAS 1440 DILNAX




09°€90°6E

ajqeaydde 10N ajgeapdde 10N AUON| 09°L15'6 A9'NOLSAS'QVOY dIINYAA T LINN ALTIN STNLAL NVINAIYD0]
8|qedjidde JoN 3|qed)idde JoN UGN | D0'9¥S'6L 89" ‘gv0Y INAVLNNCA IHENID SSOUD HOIH JHL'TZ-0Z LINN Q41 sou8 v|
{#) Apndag jo anpaA] vano hipmas meal  Kunoes jo speaqg]  (3) 1q8a jo amowy . SERJppY JRLIEL) IO Joypas jo awen|

¥ XIONaddV|




YERYINT

FIEAE JoN] Avanade 308y QUoN| v TEY NO* 'IWANYA'LORLLSIO NVHS 'O NESNIA 82 "ON] 17 00 NOIHSYd IWOH 2141004 IYLNYA

Reondde on yqxapdde o *UON| €6 101762 99'GHOI VS AYM AHYNILINTD 1°35A0H AMWNIINID LTS5 804 QALINT JOVSIA

Hqeakde on o o] WON| 000L8 8 ~_ HETIOA LINYIONE INAL VDI HYW 2¥OMNAvONY INNANISE - JVBIN'Z/T ON %05 05 S°¥ D11 3A NVS WIAID SNN3A

T qespdrwN| eguodde oy suon] o't 8’ 29" '0v0Y Yivd YISHI11vE'S/ SINGNLEYVAY NVIQIHIA 6TT L AN INDUNOS HAWNIYL]
qe2idde 10N qEoRIaE 10N WON| EF DETYOT NINOVEUNS'A 35WHd 57 4SS 40 NOISING ¥ TWNOLYNYTINI N'v'S]
SgeoyddE JoN qeandde N SUON| 66'6¥O'T NI "INYAMYD SN YILY TYIBLSMONG JLLZED LN NOLYZHD WRKTWY
F]qu|cdR 1ON BIwD U 30N aucn| 257999'T8 NI "Il 35WHd V33V TVILLSNANI YIHNCSEY, 011 Ad S1INA0YH LNIOWYHY
wpjeoydde oM Sjgqesjidee 1oN aucN| 0z'Tas vt ALANVHLIBYNOF 'ON V2 I0N0" YN NYAYIDND S¥ JLL 3A NVS WIAID HIZYH X120
aqEddn ¥ sjqedde 0N auon| Lz ToTTNE WH'AVE AVMISOVDINNIAY NYSAH €€ INO" 36T 2061 WOOY QI41WE] NOIHSYA GTHOM M3N
seddesoy]  sqeoqdde o) SUON| OY'T56'L HIVOTVIVD T "ON 14V 01D ‘ON kI 510 3OS YATZON” HIViA 65 Va1V 153510 LS380a% VAL TENYLS] YTIOINYEYA ZYWTIA dWINLLVGON
HGENadE YoN S[qeNce 0y *wON] SrZiLTTs T HL 133HL5 HIHIOLSINHD 1S 8aT Q11 TWEOTS XAV
wtqeodde 0N q 08 euon] BZ 905 '9T NFAL ISV BYHIA DOAQN TE2| WY MRV

T agedde N aqeenddeion auon| £000L L NFLNIOd NVWISYNT ON SEI0NVAD HaNVV ATION 79 {15 SUTAVML VIV
oI N eI 10N SUoN| D& 120'60E 99”7 7aYOH GNYISONGI BEL “HLNOS STTBYLS HOLGILOHS OL] dNOUS 1¥R019 N

T REUIGRION|  WaEIae N | HON| SEEET 5T WH'NOC MDY TYOU NWYM YHS ONN3HD 008 TVI4ISNON) S4aNNigs DNON DNOH /¥ AIABN SNOTHSYS ILINT
SqeopdE o0 Sg¥odcn 10N wIoN] 0T'(B6'6 ULYYSIHEYNIZDST "ON'CO 3N HINYS HIN VLNO LLS 0L DKL NS NOASNZINGY YavAIl
SKERGTE oM #q 1ON| FUONT DL GI6BT 1’ 105U DINVS - OJNYD OQ CHNUAYIN'S ‘56T VLS00 WA OTIV ¥YiTd SIMISNANI TLGH - §2UNIG) 3]
SENode 1oN apqeondae 0N suon| 0€'390°TS YLYNSOEINIA'S O ¥VHOS SI3H SMICISTTIVHYIN ZINGEN | ERI=TEE |
HvoHade 108 IFEN|aae o auoN| LT 29T ST HUHVIOEVETISINND € LV LON Y2V UWIZITIATOW NYNIS BYWIWTHYIN By ova] 115 AL JLL 510 Nvs S11LSHIL __ET

T 230N Aqeyade 10N wuoN| 5696596 H1'S 'ON JCS'Z0ST HYW 2rWINIL ST "$'Y DLk 3A NS 1LSHAL S50u0
HGENEIE ON apqEoee 0 #oN| GOBLL 8B 3V'SHEIMOL SIIVT HYRBWNT VZX-THI LY "ON LO'd ¢ AVE HYSI3NOT B0-T0E LINN, NG VEVddY BNIGVELNGD
SFyadt 158 AqEcar 10N auon] &£7sHE NINOISNILXE AHvd N3FUD'T-1 GSN WIGN) 390D
axEydds 30N WqeHaan o auoN| oT'6TvY L'0AM409 TLISYI'YT WIZIAS YIA! TINIHDS DI,
WONAIE N HqEHECE 308 wuoN| 0¥ TET9T HUVEVANYUVAYE'ZL ON 15 BV GV VIV HVIN VoVdLVIrm 115 QL1 1L IA NS 13531 BAT
SHqeandde 0N KOG 10N auoN| 62'36T°TE V' 133415 WN3TIIW 00S6° 11T LIRS T3UYddV IlvING E

| B Rwiricos 1o SqeAl VoD Aaginons sG] P RERG] (3] HQ jo RO E JLTARY) 30 JORPOI §O MakH

S KIINIddY}




wqENade Jo8 WuoN[3sT'E

WHE HEIA NOGN(T #rens Lngeal i T6T-951 Denoy] sqamiady)

Sf=ddE 0N we I dF you | SUON IG5 9T aﬂ%ﬂan
Hqrsnads o waa I TE oy FoON [EvsEr TIVE G0 aing WUCI[PpY ‘e UOIEYS "R N5
qeapdde N WAEAEae 30N BN T 709 G151 3P| paod U] SeeedoL] poopid O/
L e 0N o ade yey ANz ..:aau: TaopuT) ‘ead K SPET
AT 1O HGEHOAN JoN WUON|EEL LT
! 1N Qe JoN auoN|ezt'El NG TTIN S8 § 3 ud) phagsaes ‘wiesg o
FHeNKdR joN W e Lop BUON{128'CY r u_E:.-.E-._ RIaUaS pund yunpodd)
o E oY) BIqEdaE Jop)| T T 118 SZTOA ey TR fu_._zo.ic_.i-!!n o #9p3 0¥ N3 nag
FT0 N e A JoN| AT OO FTHE 5200 'ND0g PROY ISIMLLI T, TR SIS SAIRAGUU) Gae] 075 D] dnecsal
AT W Wy dae o] SUONETT A% STA SIOpuE] WY [ROUE, G|
[ esgdde om| WeoRdan 5N SUON [EE8 Wig £50 WOINHD TINEUN aMi0 RGNET §E
[ wwondce vou| LI €N TueN[T5 1w XTM udguny 5 JOUBAGID BT
SRN00e YON £ o SO OB 6L BWD 131 RISS3) "IIE B3 W) £ 00] 1,
HqeddeIon HAEHIE N, e
SOENEDT 0N SERARY oN WON 00061
HEEnddE 1oN| HVAHON oY SN 0SS A6S OTHA "Wlanguiws Rcdsmopien BTT
wareydde o) readdi oy SUON [T El MG ENLL W WA mﬁma._:._.ﬁ Oa
[ egE3gody N AGE N AON|LT'E9 i ZT8N
ET7 ¥ 30N T F+ ol |es0’sT VT 16115 SAVIWRH UGHY l-!,-__lum TNy u.._u
[ smexmde oM [T N SaoN| Ty dA0E )d WY PEOY WRGHION 51
Qe dav 10N ISRl 164 ] G ANG N TUORUGT PROY KIBWedT 78 -Wo) WHA[UME ¥
WAEA {08 1N " TON] -Sz_&l-% GHY YIS wopun) i3
i3y ddn 30N HAEANR N 00N | sea'vg
stquydde 0N ST o) SUONIETH LT
SR dde o, whHeR008 YoN #ioN[Tzs
E77 3] ET] (3] SUON|Z61'6T
sqERdde N SN TN SON{ LTV ZY
STARCE 10y AREAIE 30N wION|IZ VT
3| N LT BUON |fRLET
SRR N > W1oN SUon|aeror S15 €00 'Spung $IRLEL $A0NPI 1150 W AN 0/
L] YN wnesydde oy IUON|ZsE et 40 TTAN "UoE U5 'pacy IBNly SZ0T 0 Aal
L2 RN ofgronada oy BUDH[ s
mqrxdde jor HQER IOV 30| wioN|§iw0T
Qe KRE 104 wardde on BUuON| Lt ABL OT08 ;] ESOARSTI FP0L) ABAA U N e
L] L] SN | FSET WNS ¥i3 “UopUDT s YuvH DY P01 WL RIS SIIFR] 6
qiyade oy AT I0N Ll TIVT G104 S O, RN U AGpei) ST 9oma Aoy 7 10T EL0 DU HAVAokia Pecy [ TT SURiUonls O/
o N MHEAKOE 0N avon|erezy T49 SRS "D arss PIOGISH OF
aqvopdde oy wavojddE o] aiioh) E MHZ &H PIRENGMSY "puJ Uopuen £
aqegdde N reyot 10N BUON[TET
S AET 10K SHqEndds o WioN| FiZZ
WAERNEE BN SR Tor, .Eﬂ_m.....nl"l
CLETEOT o o SuoN T
SfeE3dde waN o FoN BUON | EF%9E Y7Z GEX3 WGRWK) GION PIoRply “WaiE YA £ T )
NG 10N JON; 73 SHPURS BULY BR{GRA QU JSUED (RAQRZHE LIt e peist puogin)|
OO 10N ] 2T FUOKIETE LT PENOFT AW JUSLGESR3| VIR
GOEA A oN Y =] UON [ TE Py v
FQeNR IoN LI =] WION[8zE6E VS TIW) BOGUING “Woew) "IRHS UIDf 15 §T VORBWOUL VIAPa Of3] N 10 POy SERLTD
svfdde oW A0 1oR WON NS FOT INZJA 'UOPAK ‘Sl P0G P10 59 AOH POOMITEG J00H 4L () Py ST pIcE ¥oCKI[Ee)
ARk de 0N ) SUON T 6T VNI FAQ SPUSIDIN o/ GIOfUIMETTIN TR W avg Sl ‘STTON 4] PEIUT S il Sy 19915
Bqeaydde wN ] SUON|E T TO¥ £9) 33 1WA iad (0L ¥ WIFd BOWI, FUE feaRd U TT0Y|
WQENGE 1ON %N L DG TN AAGa( I 15 WAL Uojur) ‘e ASPaAEM, | Vi3 WP G0 Aetio] £5UE (RaI5
maesRdde yon| EASdEoy L (5 5X9 BTN "UGPUDT T1H PRSI ¥6 100 B, R *953 $1910)
qradde 10 EL N 0N HoNR’ YT E3N YoMhIon Wang ¢ 5 1 WY WY g dmal] o) R SHIEE ] #50L) UG PRGN J0 Sacru] sy]|
we|dde 10y opqesddT w6y e 549 9IN 'UoPeoT TiH ...e.:.d 6 2000 357 PO S N0
ia_ T W, QeI 0N e VL 19 g 591 ) Q0|
2 QI 1O RN} ITE HHE ST/ UBpUCT Yens (alley J07 1011 IE TIOAAING .Eueg whwios e TR puadosd wwwed) 5 pisyeLD LW o5 megsiiy
laﬂ_mu:az #a0| IOk o o [eree L TTW [T ST T IR MU Wi
HGEIAE ON vAAgi oW WUON | C59TE 756 €1 P00dianT arevbi sirmd 35 1 ON 'd1 BotTaag Wiy oH 5V,
S{orgdde N e dde soN| S0oR|EL8TT WD SCI INTSUEW IR ASI4 Sum; 00)da0s 1Y, Pl celadoid W R 1
g " ON A cde o SUDN|SEFFT TV 269 UOLRGUING INDY eELED Taape JHUney) Joutos TRRe) |PHR) SU[{U NN M |
L T | U0 002 L L LT s | M SyAIEiS 1YY
GENde 0N " puR; UOlbnod 00 'SPog NHNE W03, BID] GRS § TS NIRRT |
35 S -l;_ WD J0 JONPET §o Surty

LT




Siogeioni 5§ ¥ W B |

P SEHIOT WM S-S0 - V13N

vuey Jjeliuy 073 [{PUOS MMiny JHPORLA JN!

QEOde O] wGqeondde siz.m H-E_z._g MIZ T51 TPaw1 il LB SEROH JUas) iajmny S li]

e 08 0N s ek Won|eswit UGG EM UOPUO - LS Ty GOT 00 ) 0% TMmELTY

wqTO0T R SATARN 15 GO VIV EL ML 157 e
{ HQWRIGE 0N wiqeaipdde 10N f O LP10 CamiAS _u-s_ WPEROCM, Hd ..:...q WS
I _eonede Nl HqraIdaE oy o |1 TIC S U 50 ] AGIIRT) Wpeied uﬁ.uc_.s.a 531 B OPL Sl 6]
(T qEonade N | SDON WL ST - %)

SREAIT YO, WaN[Tye

OIE0Y 10N L

Srqeafdde 10N S o W0y JUON (054 ET

SHqEIHdde oN qeadce 1oy suoy [Z168T

sfqeadde 1on oN| T B
[ mqeondde O] HawNide oN L ES

! & HQEiE Xy ]

[l 10N QAN 3 WUDH 3]

SRHAAE UN IREAAOE FOON0OLEY

SEEqIae N SEARoE N 200N [PV

SREREAs N sqdde my BR[0T

WaERoad N BIoROaE JaRy

SReNEd N {GEHade 0 JHEJ?.,gggﬂguﬁ&g

T 19N| ] CFaT 10 OTM UoRN TR EX S(I2S 0|
[ wqeapar N SREe N e 215 ¥IHI VRAROT WA LI e RUNG) GRICT F9A

SaTndde BN Hqexdoe Oy 0N | G0 EWT ZWG Co%E" PROU JINDUINOS ‘N0 13HSVANGS |

SAREONITe N HqEIKIae O] SUONTLITE

L] ] SR 10N O 09T 6E

" =) WFHEdE DN o

WEIRIEION, VRO | SUON [T30FT

ey N EAGE B SUDN | EYOL

WeARaE BN PRENdR 10} WHON |25t

Soydde oN SRvaddT TN WUON [ 6T

TR ON HGENEdE N wwouost

e e 10N N OTH 10! woyloct’

Hawyjjdoe 1oy ey Wi BUOH TaLT'ST

SqA[aE 10N SREOT 10N ’

sqwadde Wi 1oy iz Al IR ] TPRO) PO SYL ARG PIOAYL FRUEW 31304 W)

SraesRade oN ST oy ATy 51 Xpaal WEND; COURT1 9 'SINL UOUTY) W3 FUWEIL 05
[ iquondde on Er ek INS EL_ RGP qICAIRH ey TG 67
[ a6 AGEAGH N
LT

W S UL OOy ]
P 5832353 S0
I m- w

WGk STA UORUST NugREyy To¥s SIERv5 51

O¥6 ¢1 '[oodrant weias OVID 6T 209 L LeMpwd 1Y UamO oIt

MY TN sspusy Pong 71 Mepaag nEei ) WU BRI “WRcoay SPUAEY 6T (Y NI ES

VAT 5 e WAEY08 w3 qiarg _wnnwtium.—

i 2N PIGITES TROH RN, 95 THroD i, petIit) ofa

VOB GWH WAPPIN SISMIEG 5D SUL G

W HIDA ROANGT ‘Mot SRS T TE

() ST UGpUDY. 212nb5 WEIPUBAT] EE GOGH W TLY 3G

J3¥ DTRM TOI0M WM{EIN "PRGH SIOAMA PO G1 ‘03 MIIA 1F]

JAOE SO ‘LiwiSe)) 'PRCY LIMQION g5

AN SHD R "utpinG) 316153 1 P )| e

VT Ead "UOWaId WioH MPRIA Ty WU Ta

315 W23 wopln TR, Sapes EF D073

Da9 5% D T AEID OB Gy

IO 0P MO Y FEGH F ﬂm...g!k;xve-go

05 T4 STIRE] DUONL ASVIANG "Pog S0k 15 APIOG 31 WTOH JVGA % E1C W0 Od

110 EM HOPUTT IALEAY DIWHIM L9




QA N uq

FuoN[zvs'Er

e 1o BGeofide op 2uop|
sqeddejoN TRy 1oy suoN|TrD
qEandde 0| e ] BUON [§T007
»q " oN 23N auoy
L " 1ON e o ] #UoN|8ELEL
SRR N i WO [SLFTT
SRvARIar JoN T aQEAMTE o RUGH | THO'ST 15 NFITION] UMOPAIR 'PI0I PURRRY 21
i voN' s dde 16y SUON] T MAE SKH "y BB DU PR DRUIPPRY [
4y e 30N SqENdOE 109 [ EaG NME S9H oy IDQEPIOD ISNOH anuary
[T % 0N wquidde a4 T ESE L ELSE uoNEMm 75 NIk P10 a4l
GiRERdEE YoN WUTIOaE ¥ SUON|SIATT ¥IE DUR B ¥as
=1 SHQEN0dT N wION | oBb'eT WITE GAAN WOpUITTT AunaTBuD: "BV W) 229
I N wADKAIE KN Ao AW ATA Saneg £¢ flyrailied py (€ “ON) swwieon) WiWIEUSH DAY NEia: 19
e ioe 10 LG o 10y, E G AT 33 W 27]
W43 dce Wy W W ioN SUOH | EER ST P SANMA UG SHVA
waegdde N [ IE] VN AUON |[ETEST PRYIL] Un[Ba Uy
g N HeANGE Ly SWON[ T TE Faviy) Sysadarg o5t
aesydde o ] . JVON|ETEZS P WL R pUDEy
v oN et BN ION|EENST PRIAT sHuedBiFmSa
g 1o wqeRdds Fy SUDN| Sy acwa)
SqEddr 1oy gl £ ] E PITSudoreasg fiNT sy
[ oqevddeon C =TT FRON]ZIA AT PRUIT T jevd Ad
q E] A oy SUON 8L E swling
oy aadu woN| Sl de oy auoN|#Ev'ES PRI SV AL] MO0197
#0I2§adN 0N 2] auok[oae’ gL
aoN[TErR ! P11 pus voyonay
TOR|STTT 507 £W1 WSS TGoynT] Wi aais | TT0Z 17 U0 Wupiadiis OF Pates| ) P P Le junkL
SON[ETHIT A TUd ITSWIUT OS] TDOCMEIT WA UEI T TIN00 HQED € Y1 mqery
WONJITS'L dy #d0in3 A1epa o= e
SIONLE I EY DAY FOUP J0 [UROT U] A3
PUON|E1ETZ P Ssunganig 5 3 1
auoM 71 G VAN ANAL LOGN SEEn Ty JEnion 61 Easqduoei
SUDN|SETIE P SULEaALy
SUDN|6ZFer - 804 7 US| 07D BT ED H20)|
0N IVE FVd FRLJUSY 0 TR TRUVAE) SANQ WEGUIIUL S ST OH MUCRRRD O, eadlng|
UON|TTSTey 100 ZWD TGS SN Y)Y e 1] 5801
WOON 00T ¥\ 'MNoH uoRng PY} WU MUY FUAIN ] 53 UPPEY ) il SI0WeG
sRedde 08 ez.u_ WN| FOH [ E34FT Tiv 1O "SIPUNG "Srovs SuRINa), (€ TNOY [N TAE) SRORICYL0/3 FNIL Wby JALDIR ] H)y
d WUOH | R FY g!éiﬁai?l?ﬂﬂl:é: TAFLE 4 A 3§ 00k AoBITS ; 3 IV
ION|EERST Crimandio) SuaeRs] 1OV

#3 dnod seniod Ty

TOU RN FONA 1810)

P dnal 13u0) 19K

WRITOY (W03 sy Uoy caes

~=mgii§ﬂ§=§ﬂfizﬂﬂ-ﬂﬂm§§§ Wy P O NIUNC] 1IN SHECURAES
TG Y2 TGOt JAIE UOUUE) 37 85k LOUUES PRI SUGIAd SpFUPEAIY

TS1 SN THORIIGT "RUE) W8 Raph, 251 WNOH [|afS0H Payin) Sejioitsg s003

157 08 LUy POoN, YRRl ‘ool SpRIN 75 SHIEBIN N0

INQUSE] 72 "USprH Sy § 183

WS 9N g Leaod  0EZ By e

il 61 T SusAg lTRUIGW 03]

WAl PAUT At 1 TOCRE3AT SUIPK 1oA7) Flou |

Db Zria FPFROOM, “WEd WINUBEDY &
THO STV TUEIhUY 1l Saoud 07 #3T 9noi] PIRmp3 Jun) Peavi] TRiIa paqiios novie]

Hamapddn oN Sqeepade 16y

o

HaeNddi on | HEEoIede 1N

TG 1rS MOKHE S yroNDS PHOY 330 §




J¥6 ¥ "My TuEulyGU) TBANG URIG{IPUI S “RANGH HUDPAE)]
N ATAS "U0PLGT Tiakins vl o GE “menon 4 3¢ JPUsEE 970

PY1 SRAPIOH SRS AE(IEN

. 7d 6|
WOV COR YN AqeddT Ezt

PO i) aliia) S0dous 91F8,
DT T35 HRGIOGPAI PG Fitd SR
HOL AL DOpUD oG U { W¥IN Auedoig 503 07|
WaeaRade oy #avaade 1N | DN £ OTAD P EURLLAERY) WO Ers P Lol ine /gy 7
WGTAEdE o | WHESHUAE YoM | — QVO BT RIS MRAR] 5%3 'S0 Y00y

Y (X030 o) sdoys yeau



STH'Z9EE

ajqeoydde joN

a|gqexjdde JoN

BUON

TrLThL

WwopBuIy pajun

151 6X8

WEa} SauInbug UINMIM Is1OX3
SWO]SY) PUe NUIATY WH

1vA/AInG - DYWH

3iqeoydde 0N

ajqes|dde JoN

3UON

9/9'619'¢

wopuly payun
Qgs Sxd

1034Q

JUWH

DIN/IAVd - DHNH

{7) Aaun3as jo angep

U3A)9 AJUNDIS 9eQ

"RQpnes o S|k

(3) 192q §0 Wnouly!

Ssappy

B EL) JO JOPAL JO SUIEN

L XION3ddY




Ruie 3.31 of the
Insolvency
(Scotiand)
{Company Yoluntary
Arrangsments and
“minilh.ﬁon)
Rules 2018 (“the
Ruiss™)

*Delete as applicable

Statement of Concurrence

In the Court of Session, Edinburgh

No. P570-20

Maeridian Realisations Ltd {Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)
SCD36368

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of:

Meridian Reallsations Ltd (Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)
("the Company’)

mada on 20 August 2020

by Gavin Urwin

L /—\Nofléw Mleoson

*concur with the Staternent of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.

pR

L) 3 A i

and believe that, subject to these qualMugions, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complate statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

signad / L"’—

Date 2)/08/20 16
Name in BLOCK LETTERS ARDRC W MG eocH)




Ruie 3.31 of the
Insolvency
{Scotland)

{Company Voluntary
Arrangements and

Administration)
Rules 2018 ("the
Rules™)

*Delete as applicabie

Statement of Concurrence

In the Court of Session, Edinburgh

No. P570-20

Meridian Realisations Ltd (Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)
5C036368

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of:

Maridian Realisations Ltd (Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)
(‘the Company’)

made on 20 August 2020

by Gavin Urwin

L, /;-mw | o = =i =

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and compiete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.

or: - -

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the foilowing qualifications

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

Signed . Q/ /

Date V 2 /8/ P il

Name in BLOCK LETTERS 1A n TS GO g




Rale 3,31 of the

Inscivency .
fen-m:m-m Statement of Concurrence
Arrengemants and

u-mru)n
Rales™)

*Dalste & applicable

in the Court of Session, Edinburgh

No. P5S70-20
u«u—mw(m-wnmmm
SCD36368

anpmmﬂusmldmd:

Maeridian Restisations Ltd {Formerly Mackays Stores Led)
{“the Company’)

made on 20 August 2020

by Gavin Urwin

L PeTed-MiLA

‘mmmdeofMMounmvmdlbelmummfam stated in

ﬂnsmunmtofm-renml,mmdmmpleusmmﬁtheaﬁmdﬂucompmvon
the date that & entered administration.

* conoyewith-tha-ilalament of-Alsirs-oftha-abous-sompany-subjest-to-the-foliowing-queiifisstions

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affsirs of the company on the date that it entered

administration.

~—zF
Dete >\ Pagust 2020

Name in BLOCK LETTERS PeTel VA




Rule 3.31 of the
insolvency
{Scotiand)

{Company Voluntary
Arrangements and

Administration)
Rulas 2018 ("the
Rules™)

*Delete as applicable

Statement of Concurrence

in the Court of Session, Edinburgh

No. P570-20

Meridian Realisstions Ltd (Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)
SCO36368

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of:

Meridian Realisations Ltd {Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)
{‘the Company’)

made on 20 August 2020

by Gavin Urwin

L

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following gqualifications

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

Signed C 5 ' ( —5MW /f
Date Zf! g,[ 20%0
Name in BLOCK LETTERS ﬁjﬁﬂ Qﬂ&! [! l E




Rula 3.31 of the
Insol

(company voumtary  Statement of Concurrence
Arrangements and

Administration)
Rulas 2018 (“the
Rules™)

In the Eowrt of Session; Edinburgh

No. P57T0-20

Maridian Realisations Lid (Formerly Mackays Stores Ltd)
S(H36368

With regards 1o the Statement of Affairs of:

Meridian Realisations Ltd (Formerly Mackays Stores Lid)
{Une Corvipany’)

made on 20 August 2020

by Gavin Urwin

. EMmA LOWSE DINNLT

*Delete m applicable #concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
tha Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration. '

we  __22J08]2020
semenmocciermms _EMOAKLOW




